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Welcome to the Rosseto Family

Where design, functionality, and quality meet





Dear Rosseto Partner,

We are proud to have you as an integral part of our journey 

as a company specializing in creative high-quality products 

for the hospitality and food service industry.

At our core, we are passionate about bringing ease-of-use, durability, and 

style together in everything we design, and we couldn't do it without you.

We are grateful for the partnerships we have formed over the years and 

understand that our success is due in large part to your support and loyalty.

We work tirelessly to e x ceed your e x pectations and strive to create 

innovative solutions that meet specific needs and requirements.

We take great pride in manufacturing many of our products in the USA 

using the highest quality materials available.

Our goal is to design products that are not only functional and innovative, 

but also stylish and appealing to the eye.

Thank you for being an important part of our journey, and we look forward 

to continuing to work together to enhance the guest e x perience in the 

hospitality industry.

Sincerely,

Tamir Levy & Gil Gold
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MODULITE
®

M O D U L A R  TA B L E  S Y S T E M
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PAT E N T E D
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Introducing Modulite®,our revolutionary table system designed for the 

hospitality and catering industry. Crafted from premium materials, our tables 

o�er easy assembly without the need for tools. In just minutes, one person 

can set up our tables, saving you time and e�ort. With versatile accessories, 

transform Modulite tables into stylish action stations. E x perience the future 

of event organization with our e x ceptional table system. Visit our website 

for more information.

MODULITE
®
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• No tools required

• Set up & tear down your 
station in minutes

• Durable water & heat 
resistant surfaces

• Patented easy snap 
technology

• Easy one person set up

• Requires minimal storage 
space

• Endless configurations to 
meet your individual needs

C R E AT E  YO U R  O W N  S TAT I O N .  I T ' S  A S  E A S Y  A S  1 , 2 , 3 !

1.

2.

3.



M O D U L I T E ®  2  L E V E L  Q UA R T E R 

R O U N D  TA B L E  TO P  K I T S

R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m8



Modulite® 2 level Kit, 

Walnut 2 Qtr Round Table Top 

64 × 33.5 × 31.8 in / 162.5 × 85.1 × 80.8 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2005WB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2005WBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2005WS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2005WSW

Modulite® 2 level Kit, 

Natural Wood 2 Qtr Round Table Top

64 × 33.5 × 31.8 in / 162.5 × 85.1 × 80.8 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2006NWB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2006NWBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2006NWS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2006NWSW 

Modulite® 2 level Kit,

Concrete Gray 2 Qtr Round Table Top

64 × 33.5 × 31.8 in / 162.5 × 85.1 × 80.8 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2007CGB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2007CGBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2007CGS 

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2007CGSW

Modulite® 2 level Kit, 

Black Marble 2 Qtr Round Table Top

64 × 33.5 × 31.8 in / 162.5 × 85.1 × 80.8 cm 

Black Legs Item # MT-2008BMB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2008BMBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2008BMS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2008BMSW
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M O D U L I T E ®  3  L E V E L  K I T S
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Modulite® 3 Level Kit, Walnut

2 Table Top, 1 Shelf

71 × 30 × 43 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 109.8 cm 

Black Legs Item # MT-3001WB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-3001WBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT- 3001WS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT- 3001WSW

Modulite® 3 Level Kit, 

Natural Wood 2 Table Top, 1 Shelf

71 × 30 × 43 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 109.8 cm 

Black Legs Item # MT-3002NWB

Black Legs w/wheels Item #MT-3002NWBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-3002NWS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-3002NWSW

Modulite® 3 Level Kit, 

Concrete Gray 2 Table Top, 1 Shelf

71 × 30 × 43 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 109.8 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-3003CGB 

Black Legs w/wheels Item MT-3003CGBW 

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-3003CGS 

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-3003CGSW

Modulite® 3 Level Kit, 

Black Marble 2 Table Top, 1 Shelf

71 × 30 × 43 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 109.8 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-3004BMB

Black Legs w/wheels Item MT-3004BMBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-3004BMS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-3004BMSW
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M O D U L I T E ®  2  L E V E L  K I T S

W I T H  D I S P L AY  F R A M E
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Modulite® 2 Level Kit, Walnut 2 Table Top,

Chalkboard, Black Display Frame & Legs

71 × 30 × 87.3 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 221.7 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2001WB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2001WBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2001WS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2001WSW

Modulite® 2 Level Kit, Walnut 2 Table Top,

Chalkboard, Black Display Frame & Legs

71 × 30 × 87.3 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 221.7 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2002NWB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2002NWBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2002NWS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2002NWSW

Modulite® 2 Level Kit, Concrete Gray 2 Table Top, 

Chalkboard, Black Display Frame & Legs

71 × 30 × 87.3 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 221.7 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2003CGB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2003CGBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2003CGS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2003CGSW

Modulite® 2 Level Kit, Black Marble 2 Table Top, 

Chalkboard, Stainless Steel Display Frame & Legs

71 × 30 × 87.3 in / 180.3 × 76.2 × 221.7 cm

Black Legs Item # MT-2004BMB

Black Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2004BMBW

Stainless Steel Legs Item # MT-2004BMS

Stainless Steel Legs w/wheels Item # MT-2004BMSW
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C H O O S E  YO U R  TA B L E  TO P  F I N I S H

Modulite® Black Legs 

Set of 2 

30 × 12.6 × 33.8 in  

76.2 × 32 × 85.9 cm 

Item # MT-BKLEG
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CREATE YOUR 
OWN STATION

C H O O S E  YO U R  F R A M E  F I N I S H

Modulite®Stainless Steel Legs 

Set of 2 

30 × 12.6 × 33.8 in  

76.2 × 32 × 85.9 cm 

Item # MT-SSLEG
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C H O O S E  YO U R  TA B L E  TO P

Modulite® Black Marble 

Rectangular HPL Table Top 

71  ×  27.5  ×  0.3 in 

180  ×  70  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-100BM

Modulite® Natural Wood 

Rectangular HPL Table Top 

71  ×  27.5  ×  0.3 in 

180 × 70 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-100NW

Modulite® Natural Wood

HPL Quarter Round Table Top 

64 ×  28  ×  0.3 in 

162.56  ×  71.12  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-300NW

Modulite® Black Marble

HPL Quarter Round Table Top 

64  ×  28  ×  0.3 in 

162.56  ×  71.12  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-300BM

Modulite® Concrete Gray 

Rectangular HPL Table Top 

71  ×  27.5  ×  0.3 in 

180  ×  70  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-100CG

Modulite® Walnut

Rectangular HPL Table Top 

71  ×  27.5  ×  0.3 in 

180  ×  70  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-100W

Modulite® Walnut HPL 

Quarter Round Table Top 

64 ×  28  ×  0.3 in 

162.56  ×  71.12  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-300W

Modulite® Concrete Gray

HPL Quarter Round Table Top 

64  ×  28  ×  0.3 in 

162.56  ×  71.12  ×  0.8 cm 

Item # MT-300CG



MODULITE 
LET IT ROLL!

Modulite® Black Table Leg Set 

(2 pcs) w/4-3" Wheels 

30 x 12.6 x 32 in 

76.2 x 32 x 81.3 cm 

Item # MT-BKLEGW

Modulite® Stainless Steel Table 

Leg Set (2 pcs) w/4-3" Wheels 

30 x 12.6 x 32 in 

76.2 x 32 x 81.3 cm 

Item # MT-SSLEGW
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Modulite™ Cover for Table Legs 

113.8 x 10.2 in 

289 x 26 cm 

Item # MT-COVER
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C H O O S E  YO U R  S H E L F

Modulite®Black Marble 

Rectangular HPL Table Shelf 

59 × 13.85 × 0.3 in  

150 × 35.18 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-200BM

Modulite® Natural Wood 

Rectangular HPL Table Shelf 

59 × 13.85 × 0.3 in  

150 × 35.18 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-200NW

Modulite® Concrete Gray

14” Round HPL Table Top 

14 × 14 × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-400CG

Modulite® Black Marble

14” Round HPL Table Top 

14 × 14 × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-400BM

Modulite® Concrete Gray

Rectangular HPL Table Shelf 

59 × 13.85 × 0.3 in  

150 × 35.18 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-200CG

Modulite® Walnut Rectangular 

HPL Table Shelf 

59 × 13.85 × 0.3 in  

150 × 35.18 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-200W

Modulite® Natural Wood

14” Round HPL Table Top 

14 × 14 × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-400NW

Modulite® Walnut

14” Round HPL Table Top 

14 × 14 × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # MT-400W
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C H O O S E  YO U R  AC C E S S O R I E S

S TO R AG E  A N D  T R A N S I T

Modulite® Chalkboard Sign 

w/Black Display Frame Kit 

58.5 × 9.9 × 56.7 in 

148.6 × 25 × 144.1 cm 

Item # MT-BKDFK

Modulite® Chalkboard Sign w/4.5’ 

Stainless Steel Display Arm 

18.2 × 2.4 × 56.7in 

46.2 × 6.1 × 144.0 cm 

Item # MT-SSCBDA

Modulite® Black Shelf  

Surface Bracket 

10 × 3.8 × 12.3 in 

25.5 × 9.7 × 31.2 cm 

Item # MT-BKBRACKET

Modulite® Stainless Steel 

Shelf Surface Bracket 

Item # MT-SSBRACKET

w/Stainless Steel Display 

Frame Kit 

Item # MT-SSDFK

w/4.5’ Black Display Arm 

Item # MT-BKCBDA

Modulite® Storage Cart 

76.6 × 30 × 78.3 in 

194.5 × 76.2 × 199 cm 

Item # MT-CART
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AC T I O N  . . .  G O  . . .
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E N D L E S S  C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
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L 170 in / 432 cm 

L 170 in / 432 cm 

97.8 in / 246.6 cm

L 208.10 in / 528.5 cm 

W 50.4 in / 128.2 cm 

W 96.4 in / 245 cm 

W 46.6 in / 118.4 cm 
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MODULITE
®

Modulite® is the perfect solution for all your food 

service needs, whether it's a pop-up market, 

grab-and-go concept, back bar, sweet station, 

reception, or any other event limited only by your 

creativity. With the ability to customize your cart 

and choose from a variety of accessories designed 

with you in mind, the possibilities are endless.

If you need to serve a larger volume of  food and 

beverages, you can easily connect two carts 

together to create a long and impressive stand that 

will suit all types of events and needs.

Our carts are fully mobile, making it easy to 

transport your o�erings wherever you need them 

to be. E x perience the fle x ibility and convenience 

of Modulite® for yourself.

Modular F+B shelving system

P a t e n t e d

S H E LV I N G  S Y S T E M



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 3 3



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m3 4

Modulite® Cart Frame w/

bamboo base and 4 

rotating wheels    

36 × 20×61.5 in

91.5×51×156 cm

Item # MC-Base

CREATE YOUR 
OWN CART
M O D U L A R  &  M O B I L E  S H E LV I N G  S Y S T E M 
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Modulite® EZ-SERV® Kit

Includes 5 EZ-SERV containers 

(1.3 gallons each), wall bracket, catch tray 

34 × 7.8 × 27.5 in

86.4 × 19.8 × 69.9 cm

Item # EZS-K

Modulite® PRO BULK® Kit

Includes 6 PRO-BULK containers

(3.5 gallons each), matching shelf, catch tray 

33.5 × 15.8 × 27 in

85.1 × 40.0 × 68.6 cm

Item # PB- K

Modulite® Wire Basket  

33.7 × 14.4 × 6.6 in

85.6 × 36.6 × 17 cm

Item # MC-WS1

Modulite® Chalkboard Sign 

34.7 × 0.3 × 7.9 in

88.1 × 0.8 × 20.1 cm

Item # MC-TS

Modulite® Bamboo Shelf  

33.5 × 13.5 × 1.3 in

85.1 × 34.4 × 3.3 cm

Item # MC-BS1

Single Tier Acrylic Bakery Case 

15 × 12.75 × 5.25 in

38 × 32.4 × 13.5 cm

Item # BAKST2248

Modulite® Bamboo Box 

16 × 13.7 × 6.6 in

40.6 × 34.8 × 16.8 cm

Item # MC-BB
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C R E AT  YO U R  B R E A K FA S T  S TAT I O N
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CREATE YOUR 
OWN CART
M O D U L A R  &  M O B I L E  S H E LV I N G  S Y S T E M

Modulite® Cart Frame w/

bamboo base and 4 

rotating wheels    

36 × 20 × 61.5 in

91 × 51 × 156 cm

Item # MC-BASE2
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Modulite® Bamboo Box 

16 × 13.7 × 6.6 in

40.6 × 34.8 × 16.8 cm

Item # MC-BB2

Modulite® EZ-SERV® Kit

Includes 5 EZ-SERV containers

(1.3 gallons each), wall bracket, catch tray 

34× 7.8× 27.5 in

86.4× 19.8× 69.9 cm

Item # EZS-K

Modulite® PRO BULK® Kit

Includes 6 PRO-BULK containers 

(3.5 gallons each), matching shelf, catch tray 

33.5× 15.8× 27 in

85.1× 40.0× 68.6 cm

Item # PB-K2

Modulite® Wire Basket  

33.7 × 14.4 × 6.6 in

86 × 37 × 17 cm

Item # MC-WS1

Modulite® Chalkboard SIgn 

34.7× 0.3× 7.9 in

88.1× 0.8× 20.1 cm

Item # MC-TS

Modulite® Bamboo Shelf  

33.5 × 13.5 × 1.3 in

85.1 × 34..3× 3.3 cm

Item #  MC-BS2

Single Tier Acrylic Bakery Case 

15 × 12.8 × 5.3 in

38 × 33 × 14 cm

Item # BAKST2248

Ice Cooler and Tray Set - 

Clear and Black Acrylic, 1 EA  

16 × 12.3 × 6.3 in

41 × 31 × 16 cm

Item # ICS100
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CUSTOMERS 
CHOICE

Modulite® Kit B

Includes cart frame with 

wheels, 6 PRO-BULK 

containers (3.5 gallons each), 

wall bracket, catch tray, 1 

bamboo shelf, 1 wire basket 

36 × 20 × 63 in

91.4 × 50.8× 160 cm

Item # MC-PB6

Modulite® Kit A

Includes cart frame with wheels, 5 

EZ-SERV containers (1.3 gallons 

each), wall bracket, catch tray, 3 

bamboo shelves, 1 wire basket 

36 × 20 × 73 in

91.4 × 50.8 × 185.4 cm

Item # MC-EZS5

Modulite® Kit C

Includes cart frame with 

wheels, 3 bamboo shelves, 

1 wire basket,

1  chalkboard sign

36 × 20 × 61.5 in

91.4× 50.8× 156.2 cm

Item # MC-Basic
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CUSTOMERS 
CHOICE

Modulite® Kit E

Includes cart frame with 

wheels, 6 PRO-BULK 

containers (3.5 gallons each), 

wall bracket, catch tray, 1 black 

bamboo shelf, 1 wire basket 

36 × 20 × 63 in

91.4 × 50.8 × 160 cm

Item # MC-PB62

Modulite® Kit D

Includes cart frame with wheels, 5 

EZ-SERV containers (1.3 gallons 

each), wall bracket, catch tray, 3 

black bamboo shelves, 1 wire basket 

36 × 20 × 73 in

91.4 × 50.8 × 185.4 cm

Item # MC-EZS52

Modulite® Kit F

Includes cart frame with 

wheels, 3 black bamboo 

shelves, 1 wire basket,

1 chalkboard sign

36 × 20 × 61.5 in

91.4× 50.8× 156.2 cm

Item # MC-BASIC2
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SUGGESTED
CONFIGURATIONS
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MODULITE
®
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MODULITE
®

FLEXI CART
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CUSTOMERS 
CHOICE

Modulite® Serving Cart, All Black 

Metal Base and 2 Black Bamboo 

Shelves w/Black Wire Shelf

45.3  × 20  × 37.6 in

115.1  × 50.8× 95.5 cm

Item #MC-SERVBASIC2BK

Modulite® Serving Cart, All Black 

Base and 3 Black Bamboo Shelves

45.3  × 20  × 37.6 in

115.1  × 50.8  × 95.5 cm

Item #MC-SERVBASIC3BK
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CREATE YOUR 
OWN CART
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Modulite® Serving Cart, Black and 

Bamboo Base and Handle

45.3  × 20  × 37.6 in

115.1  × 50.8 × 95.5 cm

Item # MC-SERVBASE
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Modulite® Wire Basket  

33.7  ×  14.4  ×  6.6 in

86  ×  37  ×  17 cm

Item # MC-WS1

Single Tier Acrylic Bakery Case 

15   ×   12.8  ×  5.3 in

38  ×  33  ×  14 cm

Item # BAKST2248

Ice Cooler and Tray Set - 

Clear and Black Acrylic  

16  ×  13.3  ×  6.25 in

41  ×  34  ×  16 cm

Item # ICS100

Modulite® Bamboo Shelf  

33.5  × 13.5  × 1.3 in

85.1  × 34.3  × 3.3 cm

Item # MC-BS1

Modulite® Bamboo Box 

16  × 13.7  × 6.6 in

40.6  × 34.8  ×16.8 cm

Item # MC-BB

Natura™ Double Medium 

Bamboo Tray

19.4  × 13 ×  3.5 in

49  × 33 ×  9 cm 

Item # BD135



CREATE YOUR 
OWN CART

Cover for Modulite Serving 

Cart, 1 EA 

MC-SERVBASECOVER
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Natura™ Double Medium 

Bamboo Tray 

19.4  ×   13   ×   3.5 in 

49  ×   33   ×  9 cm 

Item # BD135

Modulite® Wire Basket  

33.7 × 14.4 × 6.6 in

86  ×  37  ×  17 cm

Item # MC-WS1

Single Tier Acrylic Bakery Case 

15  ×  12.8  ×  5.3 in

38  ×  33  ×  14 cm

Item # BAKST2248

Modulite® Bamboo Box 

16  × 13.7  × 6.6 in

40.6  × 34.8  ×16.8 cm

Item # MC-BB2

Modulite® Bamboo Shelf  

33.5  × 13.5  × 1.3 in

85.1  × 34.3  × 3.3 cm

Item #  MC-BS2

Ice Cooler and Tray Set - 

Clear and Black Acrylic  

16 × 13.3 × 6.25 in

41 × 34 × 16 cm

Item # ICS100
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CUSTOMERS 
CHOICE

Modulite® Serving Cart, Black and 

Bamboo Base, 2 Bamboo Shelves 

w/ Black Wire Shelf

45.3  × 20  × 37.6 in

115.1  × 50.8× 95.5 cm

Item #  MC-SERVBASIC2B

Modulite® Serving Cart, Black and 

Bamboo Base and 3 Bamboo Shelves

45.3  × 20  × 37.6 in

115.1  × 50.8  × 95.5 cm

Item #  MC-SERVBASIC3B 
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ONE CART...
E N D L E S S  C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
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SKYRIZE
™

Introducing SkyRize: a modular system 

designed to effortlessly elevate and customize 

buffet stations with style and ease.
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SKYRIZE
™

M U LT I - L E V E L
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SKYRIZE
™

SkyRize™ Multi-Level Black Stand 

with Walnut Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3B-W

SkyRize™ Multi-Level Gold Stand 

with Black Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3G-BK

SkyRize™ Multi-Level Black Stand 

with Black Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3B-BK

M U LT I - L E V E L
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SkyRize™ Multi-Level Gold Stand 

with Walnut Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3G-W

SkyRize™ Multi-Level Black Stand 

with Bamboo Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3B-BB

SkyRize™ Multi-Level Gold Stand 

with Bamboo Shelves, 1 EA 

25.75 × 9 × 24 in 

65.41 × 22.86 × 60.96 cm 

Item # SR3G-BB
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C H O O S E  YO U R  S K Y R I Z E  R I S E R S

SkyRize Trio Riser Black 

Painted, w/1 Hanging Sign, 1 EA 

18.3  × 8.5  × 5 in 

46.5  × 21.6  × 21.6 cm 

Item # RBM710

SkyRize Quad Riser Black 

Painted w/1 Hanging Sign, 1 EA 

10.3 × 8.5 × 8.5 in 

26.2× 21.6 × 21.6 cm 

Item # RBM700

SkyRize Trio Riser Gold Painted, 

w/1 Hanging Sign, 1 EA 

18.3  × 8.5  × 5 in 

46.5  × 21.6  × 21.6 cm 

Item # RGM710

SkyRize Quad Riser Gold Painted, 

w/1 Hanging Sign, 1 EA 

10.3 × 8.5 × 8.5 in 

26.2× 21.6 × 21.6 cm 

Item # RGM700

A N D  S TA R T  TO  B U I L D  YO U R  N E   X   T  S TAT I O N
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SkyRize Large Rectangle 

Walnut Shelf, 1 EA

25.8 × 8.5 × 1 in

65.5 × 21.6 × 2.5 cm

Item # RWS300

SkyRize Medium Rectangle 

Walnut Shelf, 1 EA

17×8.5×1 in

43×22×2.5 cm 

Item #  RWS200

SkyRize Small Square 

Walnut Shelf, 1 EA 

8.5  × 8.5  × 1 in 

22  × 22  × 2.5 cm 

Item # RWS100

SkyRize Large Rectangle 

Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

25.8  × 8.5  × 1 in 

65.5  × 21.6  × 2.5 cm 

Item # RBS300

SkyRize Medium Rectangle 

Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

17  × 8.5  × 1 in 

43  × 22  × 2.5 cm 

Item # RBS200

SkyRize Small Square 

Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

8.5  × 8.5  × 1 in 

22  × 22  × 2.5 cm 

Item # RBS100

SkyRize Small Square Black 

Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

8.5  × 8.5  × 1 in 

22  × 22  × 2.5 cm 

Item # RBLS100

SkyRize Medium Rectangle Black 

Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

17×8.5×1 in 

43×22×2.5 cm 

Item # RBLS200

SkyRize Large Rectangle 

Black Bamboo Shelf, 1 EA 

25.8 × 8.5 × 1 in 

65.5 × 21.6 × 2.5 cm 

Item # RBLS300

C H O O S E  YO U R  W O O D E N  T R AY
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Aroma Gold & White Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060GW

Aroma Gold & White Large 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×0.5 in 

65 ×  23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062GW

Aroma Gold & White Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061GW

Aroma Crystal Clear Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Large 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×.5 in 

65×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062CC

Aroma Black & White Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060BW

Aroma Black & White Large Rectangle 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×.5 in 

65×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062BW

Aroma Black & White Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061BW
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Aroma Gold & White 

Square Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3 × 9.3 × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063GW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim,

Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS064GW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066GW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item # GLS065GW

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Square 

Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3  × 9.3  × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim, Set 

of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS064CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item #GLS065CC

Aroma Black & White Square 

Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3 × 9.3 × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063BW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim,

Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item #GLS064BW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066BW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item # GLS065BW



ENDLESS 

CONFIGURATIONS
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RISE UP RISERS
SMART DE S IG N .  SUPE RIOR FUNC TION .
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S T A C K A B L E

RISE UP 

RISERS
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Rise up 12", 15" Black Riser Set 

12" Riser - 11.65 x 7.87 x 12.09 in / 29.6 x 20 x 30.7 cm 

15" Riser - 12.20 x 7.87 x 15.08 in / 31 x 20 x 38.3 cm 

Item # RUR1215S-B
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Rise up 3", 5", 8" Black Riser Set 

3" Riser - 9.06 x 7.87 x 3.07 in / 23 x 20x 7.8 cm 

5" Riser - 9.80 x 7.87 x 5.47 in / 24.9 x 20 x 13.9 cm 

8"" Riser - 10.35 x 7.87 x 8.07 in / 26.3 x 20 x 20.5 cm 

Item # RUR358S-B



Rise up 12", 15" Chrome Riser Set 

12"" Riser - 11.65 x 7.87 x 12.09 in / 29.6 x 20 x 30.7 cm 

15"" Riser - 12.20 x 7.87 x 15.08 in / 31 x 20 x 38.3 cm 

Item # RUR1215S-C

Rubber ring
Position the bowl 

as you like
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Rise up 3", 5", 8" Chrome Riser Set 

3" Riser - 9.06 x 7.87 x 3.07 in / 23 x 20x 7.8 cm 

5" Riser - 9.80 x 7.87 x 5.47 in / 24.9 x 20 x 13.9 cm 

8" Riser - 10.35 x 7.87 x 8.07 in / 26.3 x 20 x 20.5 cm 

Item # RUR358S-C
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H A N D  M A D E  G L A S S  BY  K A L D E R O N

Lunar Round Deep Bowl with Wide Base, 1 EA 

9.4 x 9.4 x 2.4 in 

23.88 x 23.88 x 6.10 cm 

Item # GLS071C

Lunar Round Open Bowl, 1 EA 

11.4 x 11.4 x 1.4 in 

28.96 x 28.96 x 3.56 cm 

Item # GLS074C

Sahara Round Plate with Rim, 1 EA 

12.6 x 12.6 x .6 in 

32.00 x 32.00 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS073C

Lunar Round Deep Bowl, 1 EA 

11.0 x 11.0 x 2.8 in 

27.94 x 27.94 x 7.11 cm 

Item # GLS072C
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Sahara Hat-Shaped Round Bowl, 1 EA 

11.4 x 11.4 x 1.6 in 

28.96 x 28.96 x 4.06 cm 

Item # GLS068W

Sahara Round Deep Bowl, 1 EA 

11.0 x 11.0 x 2.8 in 

27.94 x 27.94 x 7.11 cm 

Item # GLS069W

Sahara Rectangular Platter with Rim, 1 EA 

13.8 x 7.9 x 0.6 in 

35.05 x 20.07 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS070W

Sahara Round Plate with Rim, 1 EA 

11.8 x 11.8 x .6 in 

29.97 x 29.97 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS067W
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ALTO 
RISERS  
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Alto 14" Round Concrete Gray HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 3.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS14

Alto 14" Round Black Marble HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 3.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS15

Alto 20" Round Natural Wood HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 3.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS13

Alto 20" Round Concrete Gray HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 3.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS10

Alto 20" Round Black Marble HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 3.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS11

Alto 14" Round Walnut HPL Riser 

w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 3.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS16

Alto 20" Round Walnut HPL Riser 

w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 3.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS12

Alto 14" Round Natural Wood HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 3.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 8.26 cm 

Item # HPLRS17
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ALTO RISERS 
S M A R T  D E S I G N .  S U P E R I O R  F U N C T I O N .



Alto 20" Round Black Marble HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 6.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS51

Alto 20" Round Concrete Gray HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 6.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS50

Alto 14" Round Black Marble HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 6.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS55

Alto 14" Round Concrete Gray HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 6.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS54

Alto 14" Round Walnut HPL Riser 

w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 6.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS56

Alto 14" Round Natural Wood HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

14 × 14 × 6.25 in 

35.56 × 35.56 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS57

Alto 20" Round Walnut HPL Riser 

w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 6.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS52

Alto 20" Round Natural Wood HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

20 × 20 × 6.25 in 

50.80 × 50.80 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS53
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ALTO 
RISERS
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Alto Risers are engineered to maximize space and style. �eir design lets 

you build layers, showcase products, and simplify setup. Durable 

materials ensure long-lasting performance for everyday use in busy 

hospitality environments.
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ALTO RISERS

Alto Wide Rectangle Black Marble 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 x 13.75 x 6.25 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS59

Alto Wide Rectangle Concrete Gray 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS58

Alto Narrow Rectangle Concrete Gray 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS62

Alto Narrow Rectangle Walnut HPL 

Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS64

Alto Narrow Rectangle Black Marble 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS63

Alto Wide Rectangle Walnut HPL Riser 

w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS60

Alto Wide Rectangle Natural Wood 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS61

Alto Narrow Rectangle Natural Wood 

HPL Riser w/6" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 6.25 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 15.88 cm 

Item # HPLRS65
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Alto Narrow Rectangle Concrete Gray 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS22

Alto Wide Rectangle Concrete Gray 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS18

Alto Wide Rectangle Natural Wood 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS21

Alto Narrow Rectangle Natural Wood 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS25

Alto Wide Rectangle Black Marble 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS19

Alto Wide Rectangle Walnut HPL Riser 

w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 13.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 34.93 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS20

Alto Narrow Rectangle Black Marble 

HPL Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS23

Alto Narrow Rectangle Walnut HPL 

Riser w/3" Black Legs, 1 EA 

31.50 × 7.75 × 3 in 

80.01 × 19.69 × 7.62 cm 

Item # HPLRS24
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ALTO RISERS
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THE SKYCAP
®

RISER SYSTEM
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Featured Items (from left to right): (2) Skycap® 30" Stainless Steel Multi-Level Riser 

#SM266, Wide Rectangle Black Tempered Glass Surface #SG003, Skycap® 18" 

Stainless Steel Multi-Level Riser #SM227, Narrow Rectangular Black Tempered Glass 

Surface #SG002, Skycap® 8" Stainless Steel Multi-Level Riser #D62377, 14" Square 

Black Melamine Dual Surface #SG040, Iris™  X -Large Stainless Steel Cooler #SM264
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B U I L D I N G  A  C U S TO M  R I S E R
D I S P L AY  S TA R T S  H E R E



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 9 9

Pyramid Large Base

11.63 × 8.25 × 7.5 in

29.5 × 21 × 19 cm

Black Steel 

Item # D623RB

Stainless Steel 

Item # D62377

Bronze 

Item # SM298

Bronze 

Item # SM299

Black Steel 

Item # D620RB

Stainless Steel 

Item # D62077

Skycap® 8"

Multi-Level Riser

6 × 6 × 8 in

15 × 15 × 20.5 cm

Skycap® 12"

Multi-Level Riser

6 × 6 × 12 in

15 × 15 × 30.5 cm

Pyramid Small Base

105 × 7 × 6.5 in

26.03 × 18 × 16.51 cm

Black Matte 

Item # LD136

Stainless Steel 

Item # LD135

Black Matte 

Item # LD138

Stainless Steel 

Item # LD137
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Stainless Steel 

Item # SM227

Bronze

Item # SM302

Skycap® 18" Multi-Level Riser

8 × 8 × 18 in

20.5 × 20.5 × 45.5 cm

Skycap® 30"

Multi-Level Riser

8 × 8 × 29.63 in

20.5 × 20.5 × 75.26 cm

Black Steel 

Item # SM241

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM266

Black Matte 

Item # SM303

Bronze 

Item # SM325

101
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4-Way Surface

Connectability
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M O D U L A R  A N D 
C U S TO M I Z A B L E

• Building creative stations, small or large

• Achieving di�erent looks with same products
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Short 6" Bamboo 

Multi-Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 6.5 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 16.51 cm

Natural Bamboo 

Item # SW101

Square Bamboo Cap for 6", 

8", and 12" Multi-Level Risers

6.75 × 6.75 × 1.38 in

17 × 17 × 3.51 cm

Natural Bamboo 

Item # SW104

Square Bamboo Base for 18" 

and 30" Multi-Level Riser

9.13 × 9.13 × 2.75 in

23.19 × 23.19 × 7 cm

Natural Bamboo  

Item # BP011

Tall 12" Bamboo 

Multi-Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 12 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 30.5 cm

Natural Bamboo 

Item # SW100
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Short 6" Bamboo 

Multi-Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 6.5 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 16.51 cm

Black Gloss Bamboo 

Item # SW103

Square Bamboo Cap for 6", 

8", and 12" Multi-Level Risers

6.75 × 6.75 × 1.38 in

17 × 17 × 3.51 cm

Black Gloss Bamboo 

Item # SW105

Square Bamboo Base for 18" 

and 30" Multi-Level Riser

9.13 × 9.13 × 2.75 in

23.19 × 23.19 × 7 cm

Dark Bamboo  

Item # BP012

Tall 12" Bamboo Multi-

Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 12 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 30.5 cm

Black Gloss Bamboo 

Item # SW102
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Skycap® Stainless Steel Cap 

for 8" & 12" Risers

6.75 × 5.75 × 0.5 in  

17 × 14.51 × 1.27 cm

Item # SM142 

Tall Black Matte Multi-Level

Column Riser w/ Walnut Finish Base

13.8 × 13.8 × 22.4 in

35 × 35 × 57 cm 

Item # SM160

Tall Stainless Steel Multi-Level

Column Riser w/ Walnut Finish Base

13.8 × 13.8 × 22.4 in

35 × 35 × 57 cm 

Item # SM159

Tall Stainless Steel Multi-Level

Column Riser w/ Bamboo Base

13.8 × 13.8 × 22.4 in

35 × 35 × 57 cm 

Item # SM162
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S TA R T E R  K I T S
We have put together a list of our favorite serving kits that will

make upgrading your bu�et incredibly simple.

You want to make an impression with guests that reflects the quality of the food you 

serve and creates an e x perience that will bring them back. You have a limited time to 

make an impact and it needs to be easy to e x ecute for all types of employees. We get 

it. At Rosseto we are dedicated to helping you take your banquet to the ne x t level with 

durable, design focused serving solutions.  

�e Ultimate Bu�et
Find e�ortless elegance and versatility with our 

Rosseto® Swan® Riser Seven Piece Starter Kit. Each 

set includes two Swan® Risers, four porcelain white 

serving bowls, and a black tempered glass surface 

to create a stunning multi-level bu�et.

Item # SK034
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Rise Above
Standing out is easy with our Rosseto® Skycap® 10 Piece Black on Black Riser Kit. 

Each set includes 3 matte multi-level risers, 3 square tempered glass surfaces, 2 

large rectangle tempered glass surfaces, and 2 narrow rectangle tempered glass 

surfaces to give you custom combinations. The possibilities are endless!

Item # SK022

Design is in the Details
Either as an accent or as a centerpiece, our Rosseto® Honeycomb 6 Piece Riser Kit will 

give your food a distinguished place to shine. Each set includes small, medium and large 

honeycomb risers with matching Acrylic surfaces.

Item # SK018A
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Natura™ Bamboo Beverage Station

Two 2 Gal. Bamboo Beverage Dispensers (LD112)

One Narrow Bamboo Surface (BP200)

48 × 8 × 23.5 in  

122 × 20.5 × 59.5 cm

Item # SK007

Two Tall Column Multi-Level Riser, Stainless

Steel with Walnut Finish Base Item #SM162,

Four 14" Square Walnut Finish Surface

Item #WP301, Two Narrow Rectangular Walnut 

Walnut Finish Surface Item #WP201, One Wide 

Rectangular Walnut Finish Surface Item #WP101
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5 pc. Kit 

Two 8 in Stainless Steel Skycap® Risers (D62377)

One Wide Glass Surface (GTR33)

Two Square Glass Surfaces (GTS14)

Item # SK001

5 pc. Kit

Two 8 in Black Matte Skycap® Risers (D623RB)

One Wide Bamboo Surface (BP100)

Two Square Bamboo Surfaces (BP300)

Item # SK003
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Unparalleled versatility and elegance

Features two premium quality bowls

US Steel Frame available in Stainless Steel or Black Matte Finish

Integrates with other Skycap® multi-level risers and surfaces

Seamlessly blends in with any setting

T H E  S WA N ®  R I S E R  S YS T E M
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Clear Acrylic Pyramid Cover

w/ Flip Door for Swan Riser

15 × 15 × 7.5 in

38 × 38 × 19 cm

Item # SA123

Swan Riser Frame

8 × 21 × 12 in

20.3 × 53× 30.5 cm

Black Matte Riser

Item #SM357

Stainless Steel Riser

Item#SM356

Square Acrylic Ice Tub for 

Swan® Riser

14.13 × 14.13 × 3 in

35.9 × 35.9 × 7.6 cm

Frosted Acrylic 

Item # SA125

Black Acrylic 

Item # SA122
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Swan Multi-Level Riser w/ Two 

Porcelain Bowls

23.3 × 10.75 × 14.5 in

59.18 × 27.31 × 37 cm

Stainless Steel Riser 

Item # SM221

Black Matte Riser 

Item # SM220

Swan® Multi-Level Riser w/ Two Large 

Square Melamine Bowls

25.38 × 12.25 × 15.38 in

64.47 × 31.12 × 39 cm

Stainless Steel Riser 

Item # SM282

Black Matte Riser 

Item # SM340

Starter Kit

Includes two Swan® Risers, four porcelain white 

serving bowls, and a black tempered glass 

surface to create a stunning multi-level bu�et.

Item # SK034
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Swan® Bronze Matte 

Multi-Level Riser w/ 

Two Porcelain Bowls 

23.3×10.75×14.5 in 

59×27×37 cm 

Item # SM396

Swan® Bronze 

Riser Frame 

8×21×12 in 

20×53×31 cm 

Item # SM402

Swan® Bronze Multi-Level 

Riser w/ Two Large Square 

Melamine Bowls 

25.38×12.25×15.38 in 

65×31×39 cm 

Item # SM397

S T R E N G T H .  E L E G A N C E .
V E R S AT I L I T Y.
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MAKE YOUR TRUE 
COLORS SHOW
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SURFACES
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Tempered Glass

All of our glass is toughened or tempered. 

This means that it is processed by 

controlled thermal treatments to increase 

strength and safety. Choose from both 

clear and black.

Kalderon Handmade Glass

All made with love by top 

designer Danny Kalderon, with 

an emphasis on exotic colors 

and patterns.

Bamboo

Not all bamboo is created equal. We use 

the highest quality bamboo available. We 

designed a custom three layer system that 

prevents warping and damage. Keep in mind 

that bamboo is a natural, live material and 

reacts to changes in temperature and humidity.

Acrylic

Durable and easy to maintain, this material is 

perfect for high tra�c use or in places where 

glass would be a safety concern (like poolside 

or lobbies). Available in black.

Melamine

Made to last, resistant to scratches and waterproof, 

this easy to clean material is great for any bu�et.

Fortune favors the bold.

Create a dramatic display that will capture the attention 

of your guests with an array of surfaces to choose from.

Walnut Finish

Luxurious deep brown hues makes walnut the 

perfect finish for any high end bu�et or food 

display. Relatively heavy, hard and resilient, it 

can stand up to your toughest guests and is 

naturally resistant to warping.

HPL

Durable water & heat resistant, 

high pressure laminate
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H P L  S U R F A C E S
D U R A B L E  WAT E R  &  H E AT  R E S I S TA N T

Concrete Gray/Black Marble 

Reversible 14” Square HPL Surface 

14” × 14” × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # HPL004CGBM

Concrete Gray/Black Marble Wide 

Reversible Rectangular HPL Surface 

31.5 × 13.75 × 0.3 in 

80 × 35 × 0.8 cm 

Item # HPL005CGBM

Concrete Gray/Black Marble Narrow 

Reversible HPL Surface 

31.5 x 7.75 x 0.3 in 

80 × 35× 0.8 cm 

Item # HPL006CGBM
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Walnut/Natural Wood Narrow 

Reversible HPL Surface 

31.5 x 7.75 x 0.3 in 

80x35x0.8 cm 

Item # HPL006WNW

Walnut/Natural Wood Reversible 14” 

Square HPL Surface 

14” × 14” × 0.3 in 

35.5 × 35.5 × 0.8 cm 

Item # HPL004WNW

Walnut/Natural Wood Wide Reversible 

Rectangular HPL Surface 

31.5 × 13.75 × 0.3 in 

80 × 35 × 0.8 cm 

Item # HPL005WNW 
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Currente White Wide Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 11.8 × 0.4 in

79 × 30 × 1 cm

Item # GLS026Z

Currente White Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 7.9 × 0.4 in

79 × 20 × 1 cm

Item # GLS025Z

C U R R E N T E
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C O R T E C C I A

Corteccia Cognac Wide Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 11.8 × 0.4 in

79 × 30 × 1 cm

Item # GLS026C

Corteccia Cognac Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 7.9 × 0.4 in

79 × 20 × 1 cm

Item # GLS025C

F O G L I A

Foglia Mustard Wide Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 11.8 × 0.4 in

79 × 30 × 1 cm

Item # GLS026M

Foglia Mustard Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 7.9 × 0.4 in

79 × 20 × 1 cm

Item # GLS025M
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Zenit Black Wide Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 11.8 × 0.4 in

79 × 30 × 1 cm

Item # GLS026B

Zenit Black Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 7.9 × 0.4 in

79 × 20 × 1 cm

Item # GLS025B

Z E N I T  B L A C K

Z E N I T  W H I T E

Zenit White Wide Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 11.8 × 0.4 in

79 × 30 × 1 cm

Item # GLS026W

Zenit White Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface

31 × 7.9 × 0.4 in

79 × 20 × 1 cm

Item # GLS025W
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Wide Rectangle

33.5 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

85 × 35 × 1 cm

Clear Tempered Glass 

Item # GTR33

Clear Tempered Glass 

Item # GTC35
Clear Tempered Glass 

Item # GTC50

Square 14”

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

35 × 35 × 1 cm

Round 14”

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

35 × 35 × 1 cm

Round 20”

19.75 × 19.75 × 0.38 in

50.16 × 50.16 × 1

Narrow Rectangle

33.5 × 7.75 × 0.38 in

85 × 20 × 1 cm

Clear Tempered Glass 

Item # GTR20

Clear Tempered Glass 

Item # GTS14

T E M P E R E D  G L A S S
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Black Melamine 

Item # SG037

Black Melamine 

Item # SG040

Rectangle Melamine Surface*

27.5 × 9.5 × 0.38 in

70 × 24 × 1 cm

Square Black Patterned

Melamine Surface*

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.39 in

White Melamine 

Item # SG038

Rectangle Melamine Surface*

27.5 × 9.5 × 0.38 in

70 × 24 × 1 cm

Black Acrylic 

Item  # SG028

Honeycomb™ Small Surface

14.13 × 12.25 × 0.38 in

36 × 31.12 × 1 cm 

Black Acrylic 

Item  # SG030

Honeycomb™ Medium Surface

16 × 14 × 0.38 in

40.5 × 35.5 × 1 cm 

Black Acrylic 

Item  # SG032

Honeycomb™Large Surface

18.25 × 16.25 × 0.38 in

46.36 × 41.28 × 1 cm

M E L A M I N E

AC R Y L I C
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S U R FAC E S
 * Reversible surface features geometric pattern on one side and solid 

color on the other to integrate with any design.

Narrow Rectangle

33.5 × 7.75 × 0.38 in

85 × 20 × 1 cm

Black Tempered Glass 

Item # SG002

Black Acrylic 

Item # SG015

Wide Rectangle

33.5 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

85 × 35 × 1 cm 

Black Tempered Glass 

Item # SG003

Black Acrylic 

Item # SG018

Black Tempered Glass 

Item # SG001

Black Acrylic 

Item # SG021

Square 14”

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

35 × 35 × 1 cm

Black Tempered Glass 

Item # SG004

Black Tempered Glass 

Item # SG005

Round 14”

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

35 × 35 × 1 cm

Round 20”

19.75 × 19.75 × 0.38 in

50.16 × 50.16 × 1

T E M P E R E D  G L A S S 
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Square 14” 

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in 

35 × 35 × 1 cm  

Walnut Finish 

Item # WP301

Wide Rectangle 

33.5 × 12 × 0.38 in 

85 × 30.5 × 1 cm 

Walnut Finish 

Item # WP101

Narrow Rectangle 

33.5 × 7.75 × 0.38 in 

85 × 20 × 1 cm 

Walnut Finish 

Item # WP201
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Round 20”

19.75 × 19.75 × 0.38 in

50.16 × 50.16 × 1 cm

Natural Bamboo

Item # BP500    

Round 14”

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

35 × 35 × 1 cm

Natural Bamboo

Item # BP400   

Square 14” 

13.75 × 13.75 × 0.38 in 

35 × 35 × 1 cm 

Natural Bamboo 

Item # BP300   

Narrow Rectangle 

33.5 × 7.75 × 0.38 in 

85 × 20 × 1 cm 

Natural Bamboo 

Item # BP200    

Wide Rectangle

33.5 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

85 × 35 × 1 cm

Natural Bamboo

Item # BP100   

Extra Large Surface

Extra Long Rectangle 

Bamboo Surface

59 × 14 × 1.5 in

150 × 35.5 × 4 cm 

Item # BP101 

Top quality

3 layer

bamboo
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Skycap® Square

Black Acrylic Surface Case

Black Acrylic, Felt Lining

14.75 × 14 × 4.88 in

37.5 × 35.5 × 12.4 cm

Item #SMM004

Skycap® Rectangle

Black Acrylic Surface Case

Black Acrylic, Felt Lining

34.5 × 14 × 4.75 in

87.63 × 35.5 × 12 cm

Item # SMM003

5 shelves accommodate up to five

14 in (35.6 cm) square surfaces.

* Will not accommodate 14" square    

  Ven Glass Platters or HPL Surfaces

5 shelves accommodate up to five 33.5 in 

(85.1 cm) rectangle surfaces.

* Will not accommodate SG037, SG038, 

Rectangle Ven Glass or HPL Surfaces

Designed to work with the Rosseto® 

Skycap® Cart

Felt-lined shelves designed to protect 

your fragile surfaces

Made from high quality black acrylic

S U R FAC E  C A S E S 

Protection and organization for your 

surface collection. 

No more scratched glass surfaces. The Skycap® surface 

holder is the perfect solution for safely holding and storing 

your surfaces. It can be used with either the Skycap® cart or 

independently on a shelf. It has 5 felt-lined slots to protect 

your surfaces.
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Skycap® Rolling Cart

42 × 19.25 × 45.25 in

106.68 × 49 × 114.94 cm

Item # SM132

*Surface cases available.

S K YC A P ®  C A R T

“In hospitality, everything has to move, and move quickly. You 

are setting up parties all day, one after the other, with di�erent 

levels of sta� often having to assemble and transport these items 

across an entire hotel.  So, you need products that not only can 

withstand that type of heavy use, but will maintain their visual 

appeal.” Tamir Levy.

When you buy a Rosseto® product, we know that you want to use 

it for years to come. You want it to stay looking just as good as 

the day you bought it, 6 months and 20 events later. Don’t worry 

we have a solution for that too. Loaded with custom shelving 

and velvet-lined surface cases, the Sky Cart makes transporting, 

storing and maintain your Rosseto® products incredibly simple. 

Please note: all Sky Carts need to be ordered with surface cases.

Storage areas for multi-level risers.

Keep surfaces organized.

Wheeled cart for easy transportation.

Storage area for additional items.

Also works well for Rosseto® surface cases.

S T O R A G E  A N D  M O B I L I T Y

Easily stow away your Skycap® system 

pieces with the Rosseto® Skycap® multi-

level cart. The cart also allows for easy 

setup and transport of your bu�et.
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F O R M È  M E L A M I N E

SERVINGWARE
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R I S E R  S TA N D S  F O R  M E L A M I N E

Elevate your melamine pieces with new risers from

the new Formè line from Rosseto.

The essence of beauty lies in simplicity. Design an elegant display of appetizers and 

small bites with the Formè collection of melamine platters and riser kits from Rosseto. 

Made from durable melamine, Formè pieces have three shape options (Round, 

Polygon and Rectangle). Riser kits are available in both 4 and 7 inch heights with legs 

made of stainless steel. Use as a platter for passed Hors d’oeuvres or as a tabletop 

display. Ideal for mini-dessert presentations and more.
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Forme' Melamine Polygon 

White Tray

Set of 3

14.5 × 14 × 1 in

37 × 35.5 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL022

Forme’ Melamine Polygon 

White Tray w/ Three Leg 4" 

Silver Riser

14.5 × 14 × 4.38 in

37 × 35.5 × 11 cm

Item # SM269

Forme’ Melamine Polygon 

White Tray w/ Three Leg 7", 

Silver Riser

14.5 × 14 × 7.5 in

37 × 35.5 × 19 cm

Item # SM270

Forme’ Melamine Rectangle 

White Tray w/ Four Leg 4" 

Silver Riser

20.25 × 12.25 × 4.38 in

51.5 × 31.12 × 11 cm

Item # SM271

Forme' Melamine Round 

White Tray

Set of 3

13.25 × 13.25 × 1 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL023

R O U N D

P O LYG O N

Forme’ Melamine Round 

White Tray w/ Three Leg  7" 

Silver Riser

13.25 × 13.25 × 7.5 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 19 cm

Item # SM279

Forme’ Melamine Round  

White Tray w/ Three Leg  4" 

Silver Riser

13.25 × 13.25 × 4.38 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 11 cm

Item # SM276

Forme' Melamine Rectangle 

White Tray

Set of 3

20.25 × 12.25 × 1 in

51.5 × 31.12 × 2.5 cm

Item #MEL024
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WA L N U T  F O R M È  M E L A M I N E

Get the rich look of walnut with the durability

of melamine.

The new walnut additions to the Formè line are perfect for o�ering 

charcuterie, artisanal cheeses, and more. Available in Round, Polygon, and 

Rectangle shapes with 4” & 7” Risers or without risers as a set of 3 trays. 

Each riser set features a stablizing design that ensures the trays don’t slide 

o� the risers during service.



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 1 3 7

Forme' Melamine Rectangle

Walnut Tray

Set of 3

20.25 × 12.25 × 1 in

51.43 × 31.12 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL030

Forme’ Melamine Rectangle Walnut 

Tray w/ Four Leg 4" Black Riser

20.25 × 12.25 × 4.38 in

51.5 × 31.12 × 11 cm

Item # SM291

Forme' Melamine Polygon

Walnut Tray

Set of 3

14.5 × 14 × 1 in

37 × 35.5 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL028

Forme’ Melamine Round Walnut 

Tray w/ Three Leg 4"

Black Riser

13.25 × 13.25 × 4.38 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 11 cm

Item # SM287

Forme’ Melamine Polygon 

Walnut Tray w/ Three Leg 4" 

Black Riser

14.5 × 14 × 4.38 in

37 × 35.5 × 11 cm

Item # SM285

Forme’ Melamine Round 

Walnut Tray w/ Three Leg 7" 

Black Riser

13.25 × 13.25 × 7.5 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 19 cm

Item # SM290

Forme’ Melamine Polygon 

Walnut Tray w/ Three Leg 7" 

Black Riser

14.5 × 14 × 7.5 in

37 × 35.5 × 19 cm

Item # SM286

Forme' Melamine Round 

Walnut Tray

Set of 3

13.25 × 13.25 × 1 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL029
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MI X AND 
MATCH
S E R V E WA R E  TO  C R E AT E 

A  C U S TO M  LO O K
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Large Triangle White 

Melamine Platter 

Set of 3

12.38 × 12.38 × 1.5 in

31.5 × 31.5 × 4 cm

Item # MEL021

Large Triangle Black and 

White Melamine Platter 

Set of 3

12.38 × 12.38 × 1.5 in

31.5 × 31.5 × 4 cm

Item # MEL011

Large Triangle White 

Melamine Bowl

Set of 3

11.25 × 11.25 × 3.38 in

28.58 × 28.58. × 8.59 cm

Item # MEL020

Large Round White 

Melamine Platter 

Set of 3

13.25 × 13.25 × 1.5 in

33.5 × 33.5 × 4 cm

Item # MEL017

Large Round White 

Melamine Bowl

Set of 3

11.25 × 11.25 ×  3.38 in

28.5 × 28.5 × 8.5 cm

Item # MEL016

Large Square White 

Melamine Bowl 

Set of 3

12.25 × 12.25 × 4.13 in

31.1 × 31.11 × 10.5 cm

Item # MEL012
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White Melamine Leaf 

Mini Dish 

Set of 24

2.75 × 3.63 × 1.75 in

6.99 × 9.22 × 4.44 cm

Item # MEL004

Small White Melamine 

Cocktail Dish 

Set of 12

5 × 5 × 0.75 in

12.7 × 12.7 × 1.9 cm

Item # MEL003

Rustic Rectangular

Black Melamine Mini Dish 

Set of 24

3.63 × 2.63 × 1.13 in

9.22 × 6.68 × 2.87 cm

Item # MEL005

Rustic Black Melamine

Scallop Mini Dish 

Set of 12

4.25 × 3.75 × 1 in

10.79 × 9.52 × 2.5 cm

Item # MEL007

M I N I S
M E L A M I N E
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P O R C E L A I N

Large Square White 

Porcelain Bowl

Set of 2

10.5 × 10.5 × 3.23 in

26.5 × 26.5 × 8 cm

Item # CP001

Medium Square White 

Porcelain Bowl

Set of 4

8.38 × 8.38 × 2.75 in

21 × 21 × 7 cm

Item # CP002

Small Square White 

Porcelain Bowl

Set of 6

4.5 × 4.5 × 1.5 in

11.43 × 11.43 × 4 cm

Item # CP003
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CONDIMENT
STATIONS
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2 Level Stainless Steel Condiment 

Station w/ 6 Glass Jars 

12.5 × 8.5 × 5.38 in

32 × 21.5 × 13.5 cm  

Item # SM322

2 Level Black Matte Condiment 

Station w/ 6 Glass Jars 

12.5 × 8.5 × 5.38 in

32 × 21.5 × 13.5 cm  

Item # SM327

3 Level Stainless Steel 

Condiment Station w/ 3 

Glass Jars 

4.25 × 12.38 × 8.25 in

11× 31.5 × 21 cm 

Item # SM324 

3 Level Black Matte Condiment 

Station w/ 3 Glass Jars

4.25 × 12.38 × 8.25 in

11× 31.5 × 21 cm 

Item # SM329

3 Level Stainless Steel Condiment 

Station w/ 9 Glass Jars 

12.5 × 12.38 × 6.88 in

32 × 31.5 × 17.5 cm  

Item # SM323

  

3 Level Black Matte Condiment 

Station w/ 9 Glass Jars 

12.5 × 12.38 × 6.88 in

32 × 31.5 × 17.5 cm  

Item # SM328

Square Clear Glass Jar

Set of 3

3.75 × 3.75 × 3.88 in

9.5 × 9.53 × 10 cm 

Item # GLS024
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Mosaic Black Matte Jar 

Holder w/ 3 Glass Jars

12.25 × 4.13 × 4 in

31.12 × 10.49 × 10.16 cm

Item # SM314  

Mosaic Black Matte Jar 

Holder w/ 6 Glass Jars

12.25 × 8.25 × 4 in

31.12 × 21 × 10.16 cm

Item # SM315  
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EZ-Organizer 3 Compartment 

Black Acrylic Single Unit 

7.38 × 14.75 × 14.75 in

18.5 × 37.5 × 37.5 cm 

Item # EZO715

EZ-Organizer 6 Compartment 

Black Acrylic Double Unit 

13.88 × 14.75 × 14.75 in

35 × 37.5 × 37.5 cm

Item # EZO739



CHAFING 
POTS
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LE DISH
C H A F I N G  P OT S
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Le Dish Chrome Round 

Chafing Pot 4.8 Qt, 1 EA  

16.42 × 15.94 × 6.61 in 

41.7 × 40.5 × 16.8 cm 

Item # GWD300EL-CH 

Le Dish Black Round Chafing 

Pot 4.8 Qt, 1 EA   

16.42 × 15.94 × 6.61 in 

41.7 × 40.5 × 16.8 cm 

Item # GWD300EL-BK 

Le Dish Gold Round Chafing 

Pot 4.8 Qt, 1 EA    

16.42 × 15.94 × 6.61 in 

41.7 × 40.5 × 16.8 cm 

Item # GWD300EL-GR

Le Dish Chrome Round Chafing Pot 

with Chrome Round Frame and 

Burner Holder Kit, 4.8 Qt, 1 EA  

16.42 × 16.00 × 11.89 in 

41.71 × 40.64 × 30.20 cm 

Item # GWD300K-CH

Le Dish Chrome Round Induction 

Frame with Burner Holder, 1 EA   

12.40 × 12.01 × 5.60 in 

31.50 × 30.51 × 14.22 cm 

Item #GWD300F-CH

Le Dish Black Round Induction 

Frame with Burner Holder, 1 EA   

12.40 × 12.01 × 5.60 in 

31.50 × 30.51 × 14.22 cm 

Item # GWD300F-BK

Le Dish Round Pan 4.8 Qt, 1 EA   

12.40 × 12.01 × 5.60 in 

31.50 × 30.51 × 14.22 cm 

Item # GWD300P 

Le Dish Gold Round Chafing Pot 

with Chrome Round Frame and 

Burner Holder Kit, 4.8 Qt, 1 EA  

16.42 × 16.00 × 11.89 in 

41.71 × 40.64 × 30.20 cm 

Item # GWD300K-GR

Le Dish Black Round Chafing Pot 

with Black Round Frame and 

Burner Holder Kit. 4.8 Qt, 1 EA  

16.42 × 16.00 × 11.89 in 

41.71 × 40.64 × 30.20 cm 

Item # GWD300K-BK

Round Single Induction Heater

700 W/110 V 60 Hz 

7.09 × 7.09 × 3.07 in 

18 × 18 × 7.8 cm 

item # SMM068
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LE DISH
C H A F I N G  P OT S



Le Dish Black Square Chafing Pot 

4.2 Qt, with Black Square Frame 

and Burner Holder Kit, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 11.77 in 

36.30 × 40.80 × 29.90 cm 

Item # GWD295K-BK

Le Dish Chrome Square Chafing 

Pot 4.2 Qt, with Chrome Square 

Frame and Burner Holder Kit, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 11.77 in 

36.30 × 40.80 × 29.90 cm 

Item # GWD295K-CH

Le Dish Black Square Chafing Pot 

4.2 Qt, with Black Square Frame 

and Burner Holder Kit, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 11.77 in 

36.30 × 40.80 × 29.90 cm 

Item # GWD295K-GR

Le Dish Black Square Induction 

Frame with Burner Holder, 1 EA  

9.84 × 11.81 × 5.60 in 

25 × 30 × 14.2 cm 

Item # GWD295F-BK

Le Dish Chrome Square Induction 

Frame with Burner Holder, 1 EA  

9.84 × 11.81 × 5.60 in 

25 × 30 × 14.2 cm 

Item # GWD295F-CH

Le Dish Square Pan 4.2 Qt, 1 EA  

12.80 x 10.43 x 3.15 in 

32.51 x 26.50 x 8 cm 

Item # GWD295P 

Round Single Induction Heater 

700 W/110 V 60 Hz 

7.09 × 7.09 × 3.07 in 

18 × 18 × 7.8 cm 

item # SMM068
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Le Dish Black Square  

Chafing Pot 4.2 Qt, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 6.50 in 

36.3 × 40.8 × 16.5 cm 

Item # GWD295EL-BK

Le Dish Chrome Square  

Chafing Pot 4.2 Qt, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 6.50 in 

36.3 × 40.8 × 16.5 cm 

Item # GWD295EL-CH 

Le Dish Gold Square  

Chafing Pot 4.2 Qt, 1 EA  

14.29 × 16.06 × 6.50 in 

36.3 × 40.8 × 16.5 cm 

Item # GWD295EL-GR



HOME STYLE
C H A F I N G  P O T S
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Designed with the same high-quality materials and 

functionality as those used in professional food service, 

but with a cozy and inviting aesthetic that will make 

your guests feel comfortable and at ease.
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HOME STYLE
C H A F I N G  P O T S



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 1 5 5

Home Style Black Chafing 

Pot w/ Soft Closing Lid & 

Stainless Steel Food Pan 

4.75 QT/4.5 L 

16.50 × 14.25 × 7.25 in 

41.9 × 36 × 18.4 cm 

Item # CP101 

Home Style Stainless Steel 

Chafing Pot w/ Soft Closing Lid & 

Stainless Steel Food Pan 

4.75 QT/4.5 L 

16.50 × 14.25 × 7.25 in 

41.9 × 36 × 18.4 cm 

Item # CP100

Round Stainless Steel Food Pan

4.75 QT/4.5L 

13 × 3.14 in 

33 × 8 cm 

Item # CP102  

Round Porcelain Food Pan

4.75 QT/4.5L 

11.75 × 3.5 in 

30 × 8.9 cm 

Item # CP103 
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RONDEAU
B U F F E T  S E R V E R
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RONDEAU
B U F F E T  S E R V E R

R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m1 5 8



Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 5.28 Qt 

Food Pan for models CW-NCB32B, 

CW-NCB32C, CW-NCB32CG, 1 EA 

12.88 x 12.88 x 3 in 

32.72 x 32.72 x 7.62 cm 

Item # CW-NCB100

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 7.93 Qt 

Food Pan for models CW-NCB38B, 

CW-NCB38C, CW-NCB38CG, 1 EA 

14.38 x 14.38 x 2.5 in 

36.53 x 36.53 x 6.35 cm 

Item # CW-CW-NCB200

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round Black 

5.28 Qt Pot with Food Pan, 1 EA 

17.25 x 13 x 8 in 

43.82 x 33.02 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB32B

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round Black 

7.93 Qt Pot with Food Pan, 1 EA 

19.75 x 15.50 x 8 in 

50.17 x 39.37 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB38B

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 

Hammered Steel 7.93 Qt Pot with 

Food Pan, 1 EA 

19.75 x 15.50 x 8 in 

50.17 x 39.37 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB38C

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 

Hammered Gold 5.28 Qt Pot 

with Food Pan, 1 EA 

17.25 x 13 x 8 in 

43.82 x 33.02 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB32CG

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 

Hammered Gold 7.93 Qt Pot 

with Food Pan, 1 EA 

19.75 x 15.50 x 8 in 

50.17 x 39.37 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB38CG

Rondeau Bu�et Server Round 

Hammered Steel 5.28 Qt Pot 

with Food Pan, 1 EA 

17.25 x 13 x 8 in 

43.82 x 33.02 x 20.32 cm 

Item # CW-NCB32C
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L I G H T W E I G H T  A LU M I N U M  P OT S
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COOKLITE
™

A stunning collection of lightweight aluminum 

pots, suitable for a range of culinary applications. 

These pots are practical, e�cient, and perfect 

for use on induction, gas, and open flame 

cook tops, as well as in the oven. Made in 

Italy by an energy-e�cient factory, their 

contemporary design adds a touch of 

sophistication to any bu�et set up or 

event space. Impress your guests 

with our versatile, lightweight, and 

stylish Cooklite pots.
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Cooklite™ Natural Aluminum, 

Skillet w/ Handles

Set of 6, 1 QT/.95 L

8.5 × 6.5 × 1.25 in

21.5 × 16.51 × 3.2 cm

Item # CW6

*not induction-ready cookware

Cooklite™ Natural Aluminum, 

Skillet w/ Handles

Set of 3, 6 QT/5.7 L

18.55 × 14.25 × 3.25 in

47.63 × 36 × 8.3 cm

Item # CW14

*not induction-ready cookware

Cooklite™ Cream, Cast Aluminum 

coated Casserole w/ Lid

7 QT/6.6 L

12.50 × 10 × 4.25 in

32 × 25.5 × 10.8 cm

Item #  CW007CM
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Bamboo Pot Stand w/ Lid Holder

and Chalkboard Corner

16.5 × 13.75 × 4.75 in

42 × 35 × 12 cm

Item #CWBS

Cooklite™ Black,Cast Aluminum

Coated Casserole w/ Lid

2 QT/1.9 L

12.5 × 9.5 × 5 in

31.8 × 24.1 × 12.7 cm

Item # CW002BK

Cooklite™ Black,Cast Aluminum

Coated Casserole w/ Lid

4.75 QT/4.5 L

14.25 × 11 × 5.5 in

36 × 27.9 × 14 cm

Item # CW0475BK

Cooklite™ Black,Cast Aluminum

Coated Casserole w/ Lid

7 QT/6.6 L

15.75 × 12.5 × 6.5 in

40 × 31.8 × 16.5 cm

Item # CW007BK  

Cooklite™ Black,Cast Aluminum

Coated Casserole w/ Lid

9.5 QT/9 L

17.5 × 14.25 × 6.5 in

44.5 × 36 × 16.5 cm

Item # CW095BK
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MULTI-CHEF™

T H E  U LT I M AT E  B U F F E T  S Y S T E M
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Select your Multi-Chef™ base height and color, add serving boards, warming accessories, or coolers to 

create a variety of bu�et stations. Mi x  and match pieces to create a new look anytime. Use Rosseto® 

surfaces to connect bases together or with Skycap® and Swan® Risers. Can be used with all standard 

size food & water pans.

IrisTM Multi-Chef
Airy and sophisticated, each piece is 

stamped with a modern floral design. The 

lighter weight, brushed stainless steel 

structure is perfect for pop-up breakfast 

displays and mid-afternoon bites. 

Original Multi-Chef
The original Multi-ChefTM pairs a beautiful 

modern aesthetic with a versatile design to 

add sophistication and utility to your bu�et.

M U LT I - C H E F
T M

 C U S TO M
B U F F E T  S TAT I O N S

SELECT A STYLE TO 
MATCH YOUR DÉCOR

1
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Diamond Multi-Chef
Get ready to shine with the new Diamond 

Collection for Multi-ChefTM. Clean lines 

and modern form come together to create 

lu x urious pieces that will instantly give your 

bu�et a contemporary feel. 

GEO Multi-Chef TM

Modern display that is proudly made with high 

quality cold-rolled US Steel. Truly creates a one-of-

a-kind bu�et to surely impress your guests.

MosaicTM Multi-Chef
Lovely sets add attractive, professional-

looking accent pieces that enhance 

dimension and unify design of any bu�et table 

or catering displays.
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Stainless Steel Black Matte

CHOOSE A BASE HEIGHT

PICK THE PERFECT F INISH

2

3

Bronze

10” BASE HEIGHT

5” BASE HEIGHT

7” BASE HEIGHT
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Carving

Warming

There are a full array of surfaces and accessories that work with Multi-ChefTM to add versatility to your 

bu�et setup. Mi x  and match to add levels of functionality and convenience for your guests.

A D D  S U R FAC E S  A N D 
AC C E S S O R I E S

4

Cooling

Induction
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Multi-Chef™ 10"

Black Matte Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM195

Item # SM345 (Base Only)

Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders &

Short Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.25 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.5 cm

Item # SM229

Item # SM344 (Base Only)

Multi-Chef™ 10"

Stainless Steel Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM191

Item # SM343 (Base Only)

Multi-Chef™ 10"

Stainless Steel Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 cm 

Item # SK031

Multi-Chef™ 10" Bronze Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 cm

Item # SK052

Multi-Chef™ 10" Bronze Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM307

Item # SM347 (Base Only)

Multi-Chef™ 7"

Black Matte Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders &

Short Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.25 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.5 cm

Item # SM234

Item # SM346 (Base Only)

Multi-Chef™ 10"

Black Matte Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 

Item # SK032

START TO BUILD YOUR STATION

Multi-Chef™ 7” Bronze Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders &

Short Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.25 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.5 cm

Item # SM308

Item # SM348 (Base Only)
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Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 7" 

Stainless Steel Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.5 in

53× 34.5 × 19 cm

Item # SM259

GEO Multi-Chef™ 7" Black Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders & Burner Stand

24 × 16 × 7 in

61 × 40.5 × 18 cm

Item # SM384

GEO Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

24 × 16 × 10 in 

61 × 40.5 × 25.5 cm

Item # SM383

Multi-Chef™ 5" Frame

21.5 × 13.5 × 4.75 in

54.5 × 34 × 12 cm

Item # SM235  Black Matte Base

Item # SM230 Stainless Steel Base

Mosaic Multi-Chef™ 10"

Black Matte Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 cm

Item # SK053

Mosaic Multi-Chef™ 10"

Black Matte Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM321

Item # SM350 (Base Only)

GEO Multi-Chef™ 10" Blk Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Burner Stand & Grill

24 × 16 × 10 in 

61 × 40.5 × 25.5 cm

Item #  SK058

Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 10"

Stainless Steel Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34.5 × 25.5 cm

Item # SM260

Iris™ Multi-Chef 10"

Stainless Steel Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

21.5 × 13.5 × 10' in

53× 34.5 × 25.5 cm

Item # SK056



MULTI-CHEFTM 

ACCESSORIES 
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Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Black 

Chafing Pod w/ Soft Closing Lid 

and Food Pan 

22.8×16.75×7.75 in 

56 × 42.5 × 20 cm 

Item # SM401
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Clear Acrylic Ice Bath

for Multi-Chef™

21 × 13 × 4.88 in

53.5 × 33 × 12.4 cm

Item # ICBR19C

Multi-Chef™ Stainless 

Steel Griddle

23 × 13.25 × 1.75 in

58.42 × 33.5 × 4.45 cm

Item # SM233

Multi-Chef™ Bamboo

Carving Board *

21.5 × 13.5 × 1.63 in

54.5 × 34 × 4.14 cm

Item # BP003

Multi-Chef™ Bamboo

Flat Board * 

21.5 × 13.5 × 1.38 in

54.5 × 34 × 3.5 cm

Item # BP001

Multi-Chef™ Rectangle

Stainless Steel Track Grill

23.25 × 11.75 × 0.75 in

59 × 305 × 2 cm

Item # SM193

Multi-Chef™ White

Ceramic Food Pan 

20.75 × 12.75 × 2.25 in

52.71 × 32.39 × 5.72 cm

Item # CP004

• Dishwasher, Microwave and Oven 

Safe

• DO NOT USE on direct heat or 

with sternos/fuel burners as it will 

damage the product.

Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel Griddle 

w/ Flatbread Warming Tray

23 × 13.25 × 1.5 in

58.42 × 33.5 × 4 cm

Item # SM217

Multi-Chef™ Bamboo

Slatted Bread Board * 

21.5 × 13.5 × 1.5 in

54.5 × 34 × 4 cm

Item # BP004

Multi-Chef™ Rectangle
Clear Plexi Lid 

22.5 × 14.5 × 8.25 in

57.15 × 37 × 21 cm

Item # SA127

Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel 

Chiller Tray

21.9 × 13.9 × 0.5 in

55.5 × 35.31 × 1.27 cm

Item # SM238

*For best results use with food/water pan to collect crumbs and prevent sliding.

X-LARGE Ice Tub

26.5 × 18.25 × 6.75 in

67.31 × 46.36 × 17 cm

Item # ICBL25C

Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod w/ 

Soft Closing Lid and Food Pan

Brushed Stainless Steel

22.8 × 16.75 × 7.75 in

58 × 42.5 × 20 cm

Item # SM249

Double Induction Heater, Touch-Top Control

650 W/120V~ 60Hz. 23  × 15 × 4.5 in

58.4  × 38 × 11.4 cm

Item #SMM059
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Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7" 

Black Double Induction Kit

w/ Touch-Top Controls 

25.5 × 16 × 8 in 

65× 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item # SK067

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7" 

Stainless Steel

Double Induction Kit

w/ Touch-Top Controls 

25.5 × 16 × 8 in 

65× 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item # SK068

Multi-Chef™ 7" Black Double 

Induction Kit w/ Touch-Top 

Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 33 × 20.3 cm 

Item # SK070

GEO Multi-Chef™ 7" Black 

Double Induction Kit 

w/ Touch-Top Controls 

24 × 16 × 8 in 

61 × 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item # SK072

Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 7" Stainless 

Steel Double Induction Kit 

w/ Touch-Top Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 33 × 20.3 cm 

Item # SK069

Multi-Chef™ 7" Stainless Steel

Double Induction Kit w/ Touch-

Top Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 33 × 20.3 cm 

Item # SK071

Multi-Chef™ 7" Bronze Double 

Induction Kit w/ Touch-Top 

Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 33 × 20.3 cm 

Item # SK073

TO U C H -TO P
I N D U C T I O N  C H A F E R S 

Multi-Chef™ 5" Stainless 

Steel Double Induction Kit 

w/ Touch-Top Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 5.75 in 

54.5 × 34.5 × 14.5 cm 

Item # SK074

Multi-Chef™ 5" Blk Double 

Induction Kit w/ Touch-

Top Controls 

21.5 × 13.5 × 5.75 in 

54.5 × 34.5 × 14.5 cm 

Item # SK075 
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GEO Multi-Chef™ 10” Black 

Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & Reversible 

Burner Stand 

24 × 16 × 14.5 in 61 × 40.5 × 37 cm 

Item # SK064

Multi-Chef™ 10” Stainless Steel 

Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & Reversible 

Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57× 44.5 × 37 cm 

Item # SK061

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10” 

Black Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & Reversible  

Burner Stand 

27.75 × 16 × 14 in 

70.5 × 40.5 × 35.5 cm 

Item # SK059

Multi-Chef™ 10” Black 

Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders and Reversible 

Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44.5 × 36.8 cm 

Item # SK062

Mosaic™ Multi-Chef™ 10” Stainless 

Steel Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 3 Fuel 

Holders & Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57× 44.5 × 37 cm 

Item # SK065

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10” 

Stainless Steel Chafer w/Soft 

Closing Lid 3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand 

27.75 × 16 × 14 in 

70.5 × 40.5 × 35.5 cm 

Item # SK060

Multi-Chef™ 10” Bronze 

Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & Reversible 

Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57.2 × 44.5 × 36.8 cm 

Item # SK063

Mosaic™ Multi-Chef™ 10” Black 

Chafer w/Soft Closing Lid 3 Fuel 

Holders & Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57× 44.5 × 37 cm 

Item # SK066

C H A F I N G  D I S H  S E T S



Base Features:

Use for serving large pots and food pans, Adjust the heat with 1, 2, or 3 

burners

Reversing the burner stand from HIGH to LOW to control heat.

When 3 burners are on HIGH it is e x tremely HOT (hot enough to fry an egg).

Easy and practical use for chefs, heavy duty construction – built to last.

Easy to clean and maintain

Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Black 

Chafing Pod w/ Soft Closing Lid 

and Food Pan 

22.8×16.75×7.75 in 

56 × 42.5 × 20 cm 

Item # SM401

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10” Stainless 

Steel Chafer w/Soft Black Closing Lid 3 

Fuel Holders & Reversible Burner Stand 

27.75 × 16 × 14 in 

70 × 41 × 36 cm 

Item #SK079
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C H A F I N G  D I S H  S E T S



Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 10” Stainless Steel 

Chafer w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44 × 37 cm

Item #SK083

Mosaic™ Multi-Chef™ 10” Black Chafer 

w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44 × 37 cm

item #SK084
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GEO Multi-Chef™ 10” Black 

Chafer w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders &  

Reversible Burner Stand 

24 × 16 × 14.5 in  

61 × 41 × 37 cm

Item # SK077

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10” Black 

Chafer w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand 

27.75 × 16 × 14 in 

70 × 41 × 36 cm

Item #SK078

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10” 

Stainless Steel Chafer w/Soft 

Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders &  

Reversible Burner Stand 

27.75 × 16 × 14 in 

70 × 41 × 36 cm

Item #SK079

Multi-Chef™ 10” Stainless Steel

Chafer w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44 × 37 cm

Item #SK080

Multi-Chef™ 10” Black

Chafer w/Soft Black Closing lid 

3 Fuel Holders &  

Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44 × 37 cm

Item #SK081

Multi-Chef™ 10” Bronze Chafer 

w/Soft Black Closing Lid 

3 Fuel Holders &  

Reversible Burner Stand 

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in 

57 × 44 × 37 cm

Item #SK082
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M E E T  YO U R  N E W  D I A M O N D
Designed to fit every accessory available in the Rosseto Multi-Chef line, the Diamond Collection is 

a sleek and elegant alternative to the traditional chafing dish. Build the ultimate bu�et system with 

options for warming, cooling, and everything in between. Also works with the Rosseto Chafing Pod 

with Soft Closing Lid and Induction sets. 

Replacement pan available: SMM015, 

MULTI-CHEF™ Rectangular Food Pan, 9L

This image features 10" Diamond Multi-Chef Frame

Item #SM273

and Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing 

Pod with Soft Closing Lid and Food Pan

Item # SM249

Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod 

w/ Soft Closing Lid and Food Pan

Brushed Stainless Steel

22.8 × 16.75 × 7.75 in

58 × 42.5 × 20 cm

Item # SM249
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D E F I N I N G  LU X U RY

Featuring the new Diamond Collection for Multi-ChefTM

You have never met a chafing system like this in your life! Get ready to shine with the new 

Diamond Collection for Multi-Chef. Clean lines and modern form come together to create 

lu x urious pieces that will instantly give your bu�et a contemporary feel.
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Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7" 

Black Matte Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

26.63 × 16 × 7.38 in

67.6 × 40.6 × 18.5 cm

Item # SK047

Item # SM274 (base only)

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

26.63 × 16 × 7.38 in

67.6 × 40.6 × 18.5 cm

Item # SK045

Item # SM267 (base only)

Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand

25.5 × 16 × 7 in

65 × 40.5 × 18 cm

Item #SM390

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10" 

Black Matte Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

28 × 17 × 9.88 in

71.1 × 43 × 25 cm

Item # SK046

Item # SM273 (base only)

Multi-Chef™ 10" Black 

Warmer 3 Fuel Holders & 

Reversible Burner Stand

27.75 × 16 × 9.5 in

70.49 × 40.5 × 24 cm

Item #SM389

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10"

Stainless Steel Warmer Kit

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

28 × 17 × 9.88 in

71.1 × 43 × 25 cm

Item # SK044

Item # SM254 (base only)

Multi-Chef™ 10" Stainless 

Steel Warmer 3 Fuel Holders 

& Reversible Burner Stand

27.75 × 16 × 9.5 in

70.49 × 40.5 × 24 cm

Item #SM388

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10"

Black Matte Frame

28 × 17 × 9.5 in

71.1 × 43 ×  24.1 cm

Item # SM273

and

Double Induction Heater

22.63 × 14.53 × 4 in

57.5 × 37.2 × 10 cm

Item #SMM023

Multi-Chef™ 7" Black Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders & Reversible

Burner Stand

25.5 × 16 × 7 in

65 × 40.5 × 18 cm

Item #SM391
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Diamond Round Black Matte Chafer

w/ Soft Closing Lid

19.1× 19.5 × 11 in

48.6 × 49.5 × 27.9 cm

Item # SK050

Diamond Round Stainless Steel 

Chafer w/ Soft Closing Lid

19.1 × 19.5 × 11 in

48.6 × 49.5 × 27.9 cm

Item # SK049



MULTI-CHEF
T H E  S Q U A R E  E D I T I O N

R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m1 8 4



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 1 8 5



R O S S E T O

MULTI-CHEF
T H E  S Q U A R E  E D I T I O N
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Multi-Chef™ Square Black Matte Warmer 

w/Round Grill and 3 Fuel Holders 

18 x 18 x 10.50 in 

45.72 x 45.72 x 26.67 cm 

Item # SK085

Multi-Chef™ Square Stainless Steel Warmer 

w/Round Grill and 3 Fuel Holders 

18 x 18 x 10.50 in 

45.72 x 45.72 x 26.67 cm 

Item # SK086

Multi-Chef™ Square Black Matte Warmer w/

Round Soft Close Chafer and 3 Fuel Holders 

18 x 18.5 x 13 in 

45.72 x 47.00 x 33.02 cm 

Item # SK088

Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel 

Round Track Grill, 1 EA 

16.50 x 14.75 x .75 in 

41.91 x 37.47 x 1.91 cm 

Item # SM404

Multi-Chef™ Square Stainless Steel Warmer w/

Round Soft Close Chafer and 3 Fuel Holders 

18 x 18.5 x 13 in 

45.72 x 47.00 x 33.02 cm 

Item # SK089
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H E AT I N G

C O O L I N G

HONEYCOMB
B U F F E T  S Y S T E M
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D I S P L AY

Complete systems for warming and cooling displays.
Customers love our Honeycomb system because it is an elegant way to add depth to a 

bu�et. Serve warm or cold options easily with a look that complements any design decor. 
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6 pc. Kit

1 Small, 1 Medium, 1 Large Black Matte Steel Honeycomb 

Risers, 3 Matching Black Acrylic Surfaces

Item # SK018A

Honeycomb™ Small

Black Matte Steel Riser

13 × 11.5 × 4.75 in

33 × 29 × 12 cm

Item # SM133

Honeycomb™ Medium

Black Matte Steel Riser

15 × 13 × 6 in

38 × 33 × 15 cm

Item # SM134

Honeycomb™ Large

Black Matte Steel Riser

17.75 × 15.5 × 7 in

45 × 39.5 × 18 cm

Item # SM135

Honeycomb™ Small

Stainless Steel Riser

13 × 11.5 × 4.75 in

33 × 29 × 12 cm

Item # SM116

Honeycomb™ Large

Stainless Steel Riser

17.75 × 15.5 × 7 in

45 × 39.5 × 18 cm

Item # SM118

Honeycomb™ Medium

Stainless Steel Riser

15 × 13 × 6 in

38 × 33 × 15 cm

Item # SM117

C H O O S E  YO U R  H O N E YC O M B  B A S E

Honeycomb™ Large 

Bronze Riser

18×16×7 in 

45×39×18 cm

Item # SM400

Honeycomb™ Medium 

Bronze Riser 

15×13×6 in 

38×33×15 cm

Item # SM399

Honeycomb™ 

Small Bronze Riser 

13×11.5×4.75 in 

33×29×12 cm 

Item # SM398

Square Burner Stand

7 × 7 × 2 in

18 × 18 × 5 cm

Black Matte 

Item # SM170

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM169
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Honeycomb™ Large 

Acrylic Ice Bath

17.75 × 16 × 2.25 in

45 × 40.5 × 5.72 cm 

Item # SA102

Honeycomb™ Large 

Stainless Steel Track Grill

17.75 × 15.5 × 0.75 in

45 × 39.5 × 1.90 cm 

Item # SM223

Honeycomb™ Medium 

Acrylic Ice Bath

15.75 × 13.75 × 2.25 in

40 × 35 × 5.72 cm 

Item # SA101

Honeycomb™ Medium 

Stainless Steel Track Grill

15 × 13.17 × 0.75 in

38 × 33.45 × 1.90 cm 

Item # SM224

Honeycomb™ Medium Tex tured 

Stainless Steel Tray

15.5 × 13.75 × 0.38 in

39.5 × 35 × 1 cm

Item # SM120

Honeycomb™ Large Textured 

Stainless Steel Tray

18 × 16 × 0.38 in

45.5 × 40.5 × 1 cm

Item # SM121

Honeycomb™ Medium Surface

16 × 14 × 0.38 in

40.5 × 35.5 × 1 cm 

Item  # SG030

Honeycomb™ Large Surface

18.25 × 16.25 × 0.38 in

46.36 × 41.28 × 1 cm 

Item  # SG032

Honeycomb™ Small Surface

14.13 × 12.25 × 0.38 in

36 × 31.12 × 1 cm

Item  # SG028

A D D  A  TO P

Honeycomb™ Small

Acrylic Ice Bath

13.75 × 12 × 1.75 in

35 × 30.5 × 4.45 cm

Item # SA100

Honeycomb™ Small 

Stainless Steel Track Grill

13.13 × 11.38 × 0.75 in

33.35 × 28.90 × 1.90 cm 

Item # SM225

Honeycomb™ Small Te × tured 

Stainless Steel Tray

3.25 × 12 × 0.38 in

33.5 × 30.5 × 1

Item # SM119



ROLLTOP 
C H A F I N G  D I S H
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Roll Top Matte Black Round Chafer 

with 6L Food Pan, 1 EA 

18.75 x 18.75 x 18.50 in 

47.63 x 47.63 x 46.99 cm 

Item # WM6803-BK

Roll Top Matte Black Rectangle 

Chafer with 9L Food Pan, 1 EA 

25 x 17 x 17 in 

63.50 x 43.18 x 43.18 cm 

Item # WM6801-BK
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C H A F I N G  D I S H E S

DE LUXE
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De Luxe Square Stainless Steel 

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid, Frame, 

Burner Holder & Induction Option* 

16 × 19 × 14.25 in 

40.6 × 49 × 36 cm 

Item # CP402F

De Luxe Rectangle Stainless Steel

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid, Frame,

Burner Holder  & Induction Option* 

23 × 19.25 × 14.25 in 

58.4 × 49 × 36 cm 

Item # CP401F  

De Luxe Round Stainless Steel Chafing 

Dish w/ Glass Lid, Frame, 

Burner Holder & Induction Option* 

19 × 21.75 × 14.25 in

48 × 55.2 × 36 cm

Item # CP403F 

* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item #SMM061

* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item #SMM061* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item #SMM061
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DeLuxe Square Stainless Steel

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid

16 × 19 × 6.5 in

40.6 × 49 × 16.5 cm

Item # CP402 

Multi-Chef™ Round Steam Pan

6.34 QT/6 L

13.8 × 2.5 in

35 .1× 6.4 cm

Item #SMM063 

Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Full 

Size Steam Pan

9.51 QT/9 L

20.9 × 12.8 × 2.6 in

53.1 × 32.5 × 6.6 cm

Item # SMM015 

De Luxe Round Stainless Steel

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid

17.5 × 21.75 × 6.5 in

44.45 × 55.2 × 16.5 cm

Item # CP403

De Luxe Rectangle Stainless Steel 

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid

23 × 19.25 × 6.75 in

58.4 × 49 × 17 cm

Item # CP401

7.75" Round Single Induction Heater

600 W/120V~ 60Hz

7.75 × 2.5 in

20 × 6.35 cm

Item #SMM061

Multi-Chef™ Round Divided Steam Pan

4 QT/3.78 L (each side 2 QT/1.89 L) 

13.8 × 2.3 in 

35.1 × 5.8 cm

Item #SMM065

Multi-Chef™ Half Size Steam Pan

4.75 QT/4.5 L  

12.3 × 10.5 × 2.5 in 

31.2 × 26.7 × 6.4 cm

Item #SMM064

Multi-Chef™ 2/3 Size Steam Pan

6.34 QT/6 L

14 × 12.9 × 2.5 in

35.6 × 32.8 × 6.4 cm

Item #SMM062 
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C H A F I N G  D I S H E S

DE LUXE
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De Luxe Square Black Matte 

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid, Frame, 

Burner Holder & Induction Option* 

16 × 19 × 14.25 in 

40.6 × 49 × 36 cm 

Item # CP402F-BK

De Luxe Rectangle Black Matte 

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid, Frame, 

Burner Holder & Induction Option* 

23 × 19.25 × 14.25 in 

58.4 × 49 × 36 cm

Item # CP401F-BK

De Luxe Round Black Matte Chafing 

Dish w/ Glass Lid Frame, Burner Holder 

& Induction Option*

19 × 21.75 × 14.25 in

48 × 55.2 × 36 cm

Item # CP403F-BK

* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item 

#SMM061

* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item #SMM061* 7.75" Round Single Induction Heater, Item #SMM061
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DeLuxe Square Black Matte

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid 

16 × 19 × 6.5 in 

40.6 × 49 × 16.5 cm 

Item #CP402-BK 

Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Full 

Size Steam Pan

9.51 QT/9 L

20.9 × 12.8 × 2.6 in

53.1 × 32.5 × 6.6 cm

Item # SMM015 

De Luxe Round Black Matte

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid

17.5 × 21.75 × 6.5 in

44.45 × 55.2 × 16.5 cm

Item #CP403-BK

De Luxe Rectangle Black Matte 

Chafing Dish w/ Glass Lid 

23 × 19.25 × 6.75 in 

58.4 × 49 × 17 cm

Item #CP401-BK

7.75" Round Single Induction Heater

600 W/120V~ 60Hz

7.75 × 2.5 in

20 × 6.35 cm

Item #SMM061

Multi-Chef™ Round Steam Pan

6.34 QT/6 L

13.8 × 2.5 in

35 .1× 6.4 cm

Item #SMM063 

Multi-Chef™ 2/3 Size Steam Pan

6.34 QT/6 L

14 × 12.9 × 2.5 in

35.6 × 32.8 × 6.4 cm

Item #SMM062 

Multi-Chef™ Round Divided Steam Pan

4 QT/3.78 L (each side 2 QT/1.89 L) 

13.8 × 2.3 in 

35.1 × 5.8 cm

Item #SMM065

Multi-Chef™ Half Size Steam Pan

4.75 QT/4.5 L  

12.3 × 10.5 × 2.5 in 

31.2 × 26.7 × 6.4 cm

Item #SMM064
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Multi-Chef™ Double Induction Heater 

w/ Dark Bamboo Base

22.63 × 14.53 × 6.5 in

57.5 × 37.2 × 16.5 cm

120V~ 60Hz

Item # BP014

Item #BP022 Touch-Top

Multi-Chef™ Single Induction Heater 

w/ Dark Bamboo Base

11.75 × 11.75 × 6.5 in

30 × 30 × 16.5 cm 

120V~ 60Hz

Item #BP024 Touch-Top

Multi-Chef™ Dark Bamboo Single

& Double Induction Heaters

connected with 14" Square Black 

Tempered Glass Surface

Item #SG001

I N D U C T I O N  B L O C K S

NATURA
T M
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Single Induction Heater, 

Touch-Top Control 

650 W/120V~ 60Hz 

12 × 2.75 in 

30.5 × 7 cm 

Item #SMM060

Double Induction Heater

120V~60Hz

22.63 × 14.53 × 4 in

57.5 × 37.2 × 10 cm

Item # SMM023

Item #SMM059 Touch-Top

Single Induction Heater

220V~50Hz European Model 

Induction Unit (CE approved)

Plug is Standard DIN EURO PLUG

Item #SMM022

Double Induction Heater

220V~50Hz European Model 

Induction Unit (CE approved)

Plug is Standard DIN EURO PLUG

Item # SMM024

New Induction 
Surfaces �t all 
Multi-Chef™ 
products!

Magnetic Induction Heater

for Chafing Pod

Includes 4 Magnets and Magnetic 

Plate

8 × 8 × 3.25 in

20.3 × 20.3 × 8.3 cm

110V - Item # SMM012

220/240V - Item # SMM013



Multi-Chef™ Single Touch Top 

Induction Heater (120V~60Hz) 

w/10” Bronze base 

11.75 × 11.75 × 10.4 in 

29.85 × 29.75 × 26.42 cm 

Item # SM394
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Induction set-ups are becoming more popular as smaller, fresh/made-
to-order stations are being favored over large capacity chafers.

C H A F I N G  D I S H  B LO C K S

Multi-Chef™ Single Induction 

Heater w/ 10” Black Matte Base

11.75 × 11.75 × 10.4 in 

29.85 × 29.75 × 26.42 cm

120V~ 60Hz

Item# SM382 – Touch-Top

Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Matte Warmer 

with Grill, Fuel Holder & Burner Stand 

12 x 12 x 10.75 in 

30.48 × 30.48 × 27.31 cm 

Item # SK091

Multi-Chef™ 10" Bronze Warmer with 

Grill, Fuel Holder & Burner Stand 

12 x 12 x 10.75 in 

30.48 × 30.48 × 27.31 cm 

Item # SK092

Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel Square 

Track Grill  for 10" Warmer, 1 EA 

12.75 x 10.75 x .75 in 

32.39 x 27.31 x 1.91 cm 

Item # SM403



Multi-Chef™ Single Touch Top 

Induction Heater (120V~ 60H) 

w/ 5” Bronze Matte Base 

11.75 × 11.75 × 5 in 

30 × 30  × 13 cm

Item # SM395
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Multi-Chef™ Single Induction 

Heater w/ Bamboo Base

11.75 × 11.75 × 6.5 in

30 × 30 × 16.5 cm

120V~ 60Hz

Item #BP023 - Touch-Top

220V~ 50Hz - Item # BP019

Multi-Chef™ Double Induction 

Heater w/ Bamboo Base

22.63 × 14.53 × 6.5 in

57.5 × 37.2 × 16.5 cm

120V~ 60Hz - Item #  BP013

Item #BP021 - Touch-Top

220V~ 50Hz - Item #  BP017

Multi-Chef™ Single Induction 

Heater w/ 5” Black Matte Base

11.75 × 11.75 × 5 in

30 × 30 × 12.7 cm

120V~ 60Hz  

Item# SM381 – Touch-Top
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Mini-Chef Warmer Kit 

Track Grill, Burner Stand

& Fuel Holder

13.5 × 15 × 7.2 in

34 × 38 × 18 cm

Black Matte 

Item # SK041

Stainless Steel 

Item # SK033

Mini-Chef Warmer Frame  

15 × 13 × 6.85 in

38 × 33 × 17.4 cm

*fits standard 12 × 14 in (30.5 × 35.6) Butane Burner

 

Black Matte 

Item # SM247

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM216

MINI-CHEF

Mini-Chef Stainless Steel

Track Grill 

13.5 × 13.25 × 0.75 in

34 × 33.5 × 1.9 cm 

Item # SM219

Butane Burner not included
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Short Round 7" Black 

Matte Warmer

14.38 × 14.38 × 6.75 in

36.5 × 36.5 × 17 cm

Item # SM106

Fuel burner not included

Tall Round 10" Black 

Matte Warmer

14.38 × 14.38 × 10 in

36.5 × 36.5 × 25.50 cm

Item # SM111

Fuel burner not included

Stainless Steel Fuel Holders

Set of 3

3.5 × 6.3 × 2.4 in

9 × 16 × 6 cm

Item # SM194

Round 16" Stainless 

Steel Grill Top

16.13 × 16.13 × 0.5 in

41 × 41 ×  1.27 cm

Item # SM138

Black Matte Burner Stand

14 × 7.25 × 2.5 in

35.5 × 18.5 × 6.35 cm 

Item # SM172
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R O U N D  W A R M E R S



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m2 1 0

MULTI-CHEF
G E O  C O L L E C T I O N
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Featured Items (from left to right):

GEO 2 Gal. Beverage Dispenser w/Blk Matte Base 

#LD212, GEO Multi-Chef 10" Blk Warmer with Soft 

Close Chafer, 3 Fuel Holders and Reversible Burner 

Stand #SK064, Mini 6.5" Aluminum Skillet w/Handles 

(sold as ST/6) #CW6, 12.5" Aluminum Skillet w/

Handles (sold as ST/3) #CW12, GEO Multi-Chef 7" 

Black Warmer w/3 Fuel Holders & Burner Holder 

#SM384, Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel Griddle #SM233
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Short Square 7" Warmer

7.25 × 7.25 × 7 in

18.5 × 18.5 × 18 cm

Black Matte 

Item # SM140

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM136

Tall Square 10" Warmer

7 × 7 × 10 in

18 × 18 × 25.5 cm

Black Matte 

Item # SM141

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM137

BE 
SQUARE

Flat Square Stainless 

Steel Grill Top

10 × 10 × 0.38 in

25.5 × 25.5 × 1 cm

Item # SM139

Square Stainless Steel Grill

8.5 × 7.25 × 0.75 in

21.5 × 18.5 × 2 cm

Item # SM179

Square Burner Stand

7 × 7 × 2 in

18 × 18 × 5 cm

Black Matte 

Item # SM170

Stainless Steel 

Item # SM169

WA R M E R S
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Complete your carving and warming station with new Rosseto Heat Lamps.

Available in an array of designs and colors with single or double lamps.

HEAT LAMPS
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 S I G N AT U R E  E D I T I O N

Double Adjustable Height Heat 

Lamp,Stainless Steel, 1 EA 

18 x 14 x 37 in 

45.72 x 35.56 x 93.98 cm 

Item # HL030

Double Adjustable Height Heat 

Lamp, Black Matte, 1 EA 

18 x 14 x 37 in 

45.72 x 35.56 x 93.98 cm 

Item # HL029



Daisy Chain 3 units into 1 outlet

Adjustable Height Heat 

Lamp, Black Matte 

11.75×11.75×36 in 

30×30×92 cm 

Item # HL027

Adjustable Height Heat 

Lamp, Stainless Steel 

11.75×11.75×36 in 

30×30×92 cm 

Item # HL028
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AJUSTABLE
HEAT LAMPS
S I G N AT U R E  E D I T I O N
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Single Stainless Steel Pyramid 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

8.75 × 19.25 × 26 in

22 × 49 × 66 cm

Item # HL011

Double Stainless Steel Pyramid 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

16.5 × 19.25 × 26 in

41.9 × 49 × 66 cm

Item # HL014

Single Black Matte Pyramid 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

8.75 × 19.25 × 26 in

22 × 49 × 66 cm

Item # HL012

Double Black Matte Pyramid 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

16.5 × 19.25 × 26 in

41.9 × 49 × 66 cm

Item # HL015
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Iris™ Double Black Matte

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL020

Iris™ Single Black Matte 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

9.75 x 19.5 x 26 in 

25 × 45.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL018

Plain Shade Single Black Matte 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

9.75 × 19.5 × 26 in

25 × 45.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL021

Plain Shade Double Black Matte 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL023
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Iris™ Single Stainless Steel 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

9.75 × 19.5 × 26 in

25 × 45.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL017

Iris™ Double Stainless Steel 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL019

Plain Shade Single 

Stainless Steel Heat Lamp

w/Metal Base

9.75 × 19.5 × 26 in

25 × 45.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL022

Plain Shade Double 

Stainless Steel Heat Lamp 

w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL024
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GO BRONZE
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Plain Shade Single Bronze 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

9.75 × 19.5 × 26 in

24.7 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item #HL025

Plain Shade Double Bronze 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL026



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m2 3 0

BEVERAGE 
DISPENSERS
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MEET YOUR 
NEW INFUSERS
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Infusion White Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal. / 11.4 L

8.38 × 8.38 × 22 in

21 × 21 × 56 cm

Item # LD150

Infusion Black Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal. / 11.4 L

8.38 × 8.38 × 22 in

21 × 21 × 56 cm

Item # LD154

Infusion White Beverage Dispenser

5 Gal. / 18.9 L

13.5 × 8.5 × 22 in

34 × 21.5 × 56 cm

Item # LD155

Infusion Black Beverage Dispenser

5 Gal. / 18.9 L

13.5 × 8.5 × 22 in

34 × 21.5 × 56 cm

Item # LD156
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M A K E  YO U R  B E V E R AG E 
S TAT I O N  S A F E

New Hands Free faucet aligns with new health and safety guidelines.

Now available with all Rosseto Beverage Dispensers

• Touch-less / hygienic dispensing

• Will be included with all future beverage 

dispenser orders

• You can purchase separately and easily add to 

e × isting dispensers

• Made from durable Polycarbonate for high 

tra�c use

F E A T U R E S

Hands Free Faucet,    

Full Assembly

2 × 3 × 3.5 in

Item # LDM016

Works with all Rosseto 
beverage dispensers and 
any other dispensers with 
a faucet hole of .65 inches!
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Infusion 3 Gal.

Black Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal./11.4 L

8.38 × 8.38 × 22 in

21.27 × 21.27 × 56 cm

Item # LD154

LIGHTWEIGHT

HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS

EASY TO CLEAN

NEW CRYSTALLIZED HANDLE

DISPLAY FRUIT WITH CONTROL

REMOVABLE CENTRAL 

INFUSION CHAMBER

Removable Ice Chamber

5 × 5 × 13.75 in

12.7 × 12.7 × 35 cm

Item # LDF012 (Black)

Item # LDF013 (White)

Fits 3/5 Gal. Infusion Dispensers 

Acrylic Filter

Works with all beverage dispensers 

ex|cluding LD182 & LD183

2 × 1.75 × 2.5 in

5.1 × 4.4 × 6.4 cm

Item # LDF011

Acrylic Filter only.

Faucet not included.

2 Gal. Infuser Chamber

5.3 × 5.3 × 14.5 in

13.46 × 13.46 × 36.8 cm

Item # LDF016

works with all 2 Gal Square 

beverage dispensers
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TEAR DROP
D E S I G N E R  I N F U S E R

Tear Drop 3 Gal. 

Black Beverage Dispenser, 1 EA 

12 x 13.75 x 23.25 in 

30.48 x 34.93 x 59.06 cm 

Item # LD214
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Tear Drop 3 Gal. 

White Beverage Dispenser, 1 EA 

12 x 13.75 x 23.25 in 

30.48 x 34.93 x 59.06 cm 

Item #LD213
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MEET YOUR 
BARREL 
INFUSER
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Lucid Barrel White Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11.75 × 9.75 × 17.6 in

304 × 24.76 × 44.7 cm

Item # LD174

Lucid Barrel Black Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11.75 × 9.75 × 17.6 in

305 × 24.76 × 44.70 cm

Item # LD181

Lucid Barrel Black Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

5 Gal / 18.9 L

14.5 × 9.75 × 20.13 in

37 × 24.76 × 51.13 cm

Item # LD183

Lucid Barrel White Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

5 Gal / 18.9 L

14.5 × 9.75 × 20.13 in

37 × 24.76 × 51.13 cm

Item # LD182
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SHAPE YOUR 
BEVERAGE 
STATION
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Lucid Prism White Acrylic

Beverage Dispenser w/ Drip Tray

3 Gal / 11.4 L

13.25 × 13 × 225 in

33.5 × 33 × 56.51 cm

Item # LD184

Lucid Prism Black Acrylic Beverage

Dispenser w/ Drip Tray

3 Gal / 11.4 L

13.25 × 13 × 225 in

33.5 × 33 × 56.51 cm

Item # LD185

Lucid Cuboid Black Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.75 × 11.75 × 16.25 in

20 × 305 × 41.28 cm

Item # LD188

Lucid Cuboid White Acrylic 

Beverage Dispenser

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.75 × 11.75 × 16.25 in

20 × 305 × 41.28 cm

Item # LD187
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CRYSTAL 
CLEAR
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Clear Acrylic 1 Gal.

Beverage Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 16.75 in

19 × 19 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD106

Clear Acrylic 2 Gal.

Beverage Dispenser

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD111

Clear Acrylic 4 Gal.

Beverage Dispenser

4 Gal / 15.1 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 23.5 in

223 × 223 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD128

Clear Acrylic 3 Gal.

Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal / 11.4 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 19.25 in

223 × 223 × 49 cm

Item #LD194
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Pool 14 Gal. Extra Large 

Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Base

14 Gal / 53 L

16.5 × 16.5 × 24.5 in

42 × 42 × 62.23 cm

Item # LD190

Pool 14 Gal. Extra Large 

Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Bamboo Base

14 Gal / 53 L

18.25 × 18.25 × 25 in

46.35 × 46.35 × 63.5 cm

Item # LD178

N O T  Y O U R  A V E R A G E
B E V E R A G E  D I S P E N S E R !

X L  1 4  G A L LO N  B E V E R AG E 
D I S P E N S E R S



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 2 4 5

Pool 14 Gal. Extra Large 

Beverage Dispenser w/ Black 

Bamboo Base

14 Gal / 53 L

18.25 × 18.25 × 25 in

46.35 × 46.35 × 63.5 cm

Item # LD189
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Allure Beverage Dispenser

w/ Black Base and Drip Tray

3 Gal / 11.4 L

7 × 12 × 29.5 in

18 × 30.5 × 75 cm     

Item# LD211

GEO Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Black Metal Base

2 Gal / 7.6L 

8.5 × 8.5 × 23.5 in

21.6 × 21.6 × 59.7 cm

Item# LD212

R E F I L L  W I T H  F R E S H  F I N D S
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Elliptic Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Base and Drip Tray

4 Gal / 15.1 L

11.13 × 11.25 × 22 in

28 × 28.5 × 56 cm

Item # LD175

Elliptic Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Base and Drip Tray

2 Gal / 7.6 L

11.13 × 11.25 × 14.1 in

28 × 28.5 × 36 cm

Item # LD177

Mosaic Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Black Matte Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD169

Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Bronze Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD173
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Square Beverage Dispenser

w/ Black Gloss Bamboo Base

1 Gal / 3.8 L

8.25 × 8.25 × 16.75 in

21 × 21 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD122

Square Beverage Dispenser

w/ Black Gloss Bamboo Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

8.25 × 8.25 × 23.5 in

21 × 21 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD121

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Bamboo Base and Capped Lid

4 Gal / 15.1 L

9.8 × 9.8 × 22.75 in

25 × 25 × 58 cm

Item # LD180

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Bamboo Base and Capped Lid

2 Gal / 7.6 L

8.25 × 8.25 × 22.75 in

21 × 21 × 58 cm

Item # LD179

Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Bamboo Base

4 Gal / 15.1 L

9.8 × 9.8 × 23.5 in

25 × 25 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD131

Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Bamboo Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

8.25 × 8.25 × 23.5 in

21 × 21 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD112

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Bamboo Base

1 Gal / 3.8 L

8.25 × 8.25 × 16.75 in

21 × 21 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD116

Square Natural Bamboo Base 

Beverage Dispenser

3 Gal/11.4 L

9.8 × 9.8 × 19.38 in

25 × 25 × 49 cm

Item #LD195

Natura™ Bamboo Beverage Station

Two 2 Gal Bamboo beverage dispensers,

1 Bamboo Surface

48 × 8 × 23.5 in  

122 × 20.5 × 59.5 cm

Item # SK007
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 Hands Free 

Handle included 

with all 

dispensers!

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Pyramid Base 

1 Gal / 3.8 L

10.38 × 7.5 × 16.75 in

26 × 19 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD141

Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Black Matte Pyramid Base  

1 Gal / 3.8 L

10.38 × 7.5 × 16.75 in

26 × 19 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD142

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Pyramid Base 

2 Gal / 7.6 L

10.38 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

26 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD143

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Black Matte Pyramid Base  

2 Gal / 7.6 L

10.38 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

26 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD144

Square Beverage Dispenser w/

Stainless Steel Pyramid Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11.63 × 9 × 19.38 in

29.5 × 23 × 49 cm

Item #LD196

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Black Matte Pyramid Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11.63 × 9 × 19.25 in

29.5 × 23 × 49 cm

Item # LD197

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Stainless Steel Pyramid Base  

4 Gal / 15.1 L

11.63 × 9 × 23.5 in

29.5 × 23 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD139

Square Beverage Dispenser w/ 

Black Matte Pyramid Base

4 Gal / 15.1 L

11.63 × 9 × 23.5 in

29.5 × 23 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD140
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Iris™ Square  Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Stainless Steel Base

4 Gal / 15.2 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 23.5 in

223 × 223 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD163

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Stainless Steel Base

1 Gal / 3.8 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 16.75 in

19 × 19 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD160

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Stainless Steel Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # #LD161

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser  

w/ Stainless Steel Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 19.25 in

223 × 223 × 49 cm

Item # LD198
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Square Acrylic Drip Tray w/ 

Stainless Steel Insert

4.25 × 4.25 × 1 in

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.5 cm

Item # LD108

Honeycomb™ Acrylic Drip Tray w/ 

Stainless Steel Insert

4.5 × 4 × 1 in

11.43 × 10.16 × 2.5 cm

Item # LD107

Round Acrylic Drip Tray w/ 

Stainless Steel Insert

4.5 × 4.5 × 1 in

11.43 × 11.43 × 2.5 cm

Item #LD127

E XC LU S I V E 
D R I P  T R AYS

Iris™ Square Acrylic Drip Tray

w/ Stainless Steel Insert

4.25 × 4.25 × 1 in

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.5 cm

Item # LD158
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COFFEE 
URNS



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 2 5 5

Upgrade your co�ee display station instantly with this sleek 

new co�ee urn. Available in the Mosaic design in bronze, black 

matte, and stainless steel. It can also be purchased without a 

base as a stand-alone piece. Can hold up to 3 gallons.

3 Gal. Brushed Stainless 

Steel Co�ee Urn

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11 × 9 × 18.55 in

28 × 23 × 47.5 cm

Item # LD206

Mosaic 3 Gal. Co�ee Urn w/ 

Brushed Stainless Steel Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11 × 9 × 24.4 in

28 × 23 × 62 cm

Item # LD192

Mosaic 3 Gal. Co�ee Urn 

w/ Black Matte Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11 × 9 × 24.4 in

28 × 23 × 62 cm

Item # LD201

Mosaic 3 Gal. Co�ee Urn 

w/ Bronze Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11 × 9 × 24.4 in

28 × 23 × 62 cm

Item # LD202
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MILK 
DISPENSERS

Hand made Glass by Kalderon
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Mosaic 3 Gal. Milk Urn 

w/ Black Matte Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

9.5 × 9.5 × 21.2 in

24 × 24 × 53.85 cm

Item # LD204

3 Gal. Brushed Stainless 

Steel Milk Urn w/ Ice 

Chamber

3 Gal / 11.4 L

9.5 × 9.5 × 15.5 in

24 × 24 × 39.5 cm

Item # LD207

C O M P L E T E  YO U R  B R E A K FA S T  A N D 

B R U N C H  D I S P L AY S  W I T H  M O D E R N 

C O F F E E  U R N S  A N D  M I L K  D I S P E N S E R S .

Mosaic 3 Gal. Milk Urn 

w/ Brushed Stainless 

Steel Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

9.5 × 9.5 × 21.2 in

24 × 24 × 54 cm

Item # LD203

Mosaic 3 Gal. Milk Urn 

w/ Bronze Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

9.5 × 9.5 × 21.2 in

24 × 24 × 53.85 cm

Item # LD205
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ICE HOUSINGS
O�er chilled items in style with our full range of ice housings and coolers.

Choose from a variety of styles and finishes that will complete your bu�et.  

Perfect for serving raw bar items, fresh yogurts and parfaits, juices, and more!
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Clear Acrylic Ice Bath  

for Multi-ChefTM 

21 × 13 × 4.88 in 

53.5 × 33 × 12.4 cm 

Item # ICBR19C 

*Designed to fit Multi-ChefTM

Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for 

Natura™ Nesting Bamboo Box 

12.5 × 12.5 × 2.38 in 

32 × 32 × 6.05 cm 

Item # SA116 

*Fits Item # BD131 

(Sold Separately)

Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for 

Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray

20 × 7 × 2.75 in 

50.8 × 18 × 7 cm 

Item # SA118 

*Fits Item # BD133 

(Sold Separately)

Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for

Natura™ Large Bamboo Tray 

20 × 20 × 3 in 

50.8 × 50.8 × 7.5 cm 

Item # SA117 

*Fits Item # BD132 

(Sold Separately)

Rectangle Stainless Steel Cooler w/ 

Stainless Steel Ice Bath & Te x turized Tray 

21.75 × 14.75 × 4 in 

55 × 37.5 × 10.16 cm 

Item # SM144

Small Round Frosted

Acrylic Ice Tub 

17 × 17 × 7.25 in 

43 × 43 × 18.5 cm 

Item # SA112

Large Acrylic Pyramid Cover

w/ Flip Door 

21 × 15.2 × 8.1 in 

53.5 × 38.6 × 20.57 cm 

Item # SA124

X-LARGE Ice Tub 

26.5 × 18.25 × 6.75 in 

67.31 × 46.36 × 17 cm 

Item # ICBL25C
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Multi-Chef™ 7"

Black Matte Cooler 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 34.5 × 23 cm 

Item # SM244

Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Cooler 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 34.5 × 23 cm 

Item # SM243

Multi-Chef™ 7"

Bronze Cooler 

21.5 × 13.5 × 8 in 

54.5 × 34.5 × 23 cm 

Item # SM318

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7"

Black Matte Cooler 

25.5 × 16 × 8 in 

65 × 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item # SM392

Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Cooler 

25.5 × 16 × 8 in 

65 × 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item # SM386

GEO Multi-Chef™ 7"

Black Cooler 

24 × 16 × 8 in 

61 × 40.5 × 20.5 cm 

Item #SM387
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Large Black Matte Ice Tub

21 × 13 × 6.75 in

53×  33 × 17.2 cm

Item # SM113

Large Stainless Steel Ice Tub

21 × 13 × 6.75 in

53.5 × 33 × 17 cm 

Item # D62577C

X -Large Black Matte Ice Tub

w/Drain Tube

26.5 × 18.5 × 7 in

67.3 × 47 × 18 cm 

Item # SM114
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X-LARGE Spiral Stainless Steel 

Ice Tub w/Drain Tube

26.5 × 18.25 × 7 in

67.3 × 46.5 × 18 cm

Item # SM213

Iris™ X-LARGE Stainless 

Steel Cooler w/Drain Tube

26.5 × 18.5 × 7 in

67.3 × 47 × 18 cm

Item # SM264

Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Cooler

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.38 in

54.5 × 34.5 × 18.8 cm

Item # SM112
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Ice Cooler and Tray Set - 

Clear and Black Acrylic  

16 × 13.3 × 6.25 in

41 × 34 × 16 cm

Item # ICS100

VIP ICE 
COOLER

Modulite® Serving Cart
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BAKERY 
CASES
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HONEYCOMB 
BAKERY

Double Black Honeycomb 

Bakery w/Drawer and Insert 

19×13×10 in 

48×33×25 cm 

Item # BK200BL

Triple Black Honeycomb 

Bakery w/Drawer and Insert 

19×13×14.5 in 

48×33×37 cm 

Item # BK300BL
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Double Bamboo Honeycomb 

Bakery w/Drawer and Insert 

19×13×10 in 

48×33×25 cm 

Item # BK200

Triple Bamboo Honeycomb Bakery 

w/ Drawer and Insert 

19×13×14.5 in 

48×33×37 cm 

Item # BK300



Honeycomb Half Drawer 

12.1 × 9.6 × 8.9 in 

31 × 24 × 23 cm

Item #BKM033

38.3”

Triple

Triple
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Half Drawer
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Large Black Acrylic

Condiment Tray

16 × 14.5 × 6.25 in

40.5 × 37 × 16 cm 

Item # BD113

Double-Wide Black Acrylic 

Drawer

16 × 15.25 × 7.25 in

40.5 × 39 × 18.5 cm 

Item # BD110

Single Black Acrylic Drawer

7.75 × 15.25 × 7.25 in

20 × 39 × 18.5 cm  

Item # BD111

Small Black Acrylic

Condiment Tray

8 × 14.5 × 6.25 in

20.5 × 37 × 16 cm 

Item # BD112

Two-Tier Black Matte Metal 

Column w/ Drawers

6.13 × 12.4 × 13.25 in

15.75 × 31.5 × 33.5 cm

Item # BD101
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Dome Bakery Case

w/ 3 Row Divider Tray

19.1 × 12.75 × 7.5 in

48.5 × 32.5 × 19 cm 

Item # BD119

Single Tier Acrylic Bakery Case

15 × 12.75 × 5.25 in

38 × 32.5 × 13.5 cm

Item # BAKST2248
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Natura™ Small Bamboo Tray

6.5 × 6.5 × 3.5 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 9 cm

Item # BD134

Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray

19.4 × 6.5 × 3.5 in

49 × 16.51 × 9 cm

Item # BD133 

Natura™ Bamboo Large Tray

& Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB112

Natura™ Large Bamboo Tray

19.4 × 19.4 × 3.5 in

49 × 49 × 9 cm

Item # BD132

Natura™ Bamboo Medium Tray, 

Double Medium Tray, & Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB111

Natura™ Bamboo 3 Medium Trays & 

Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB113

B A K E RY

Create a beautiful bakery serving station 

by combining items in the �nish that best 

accentuates your space.

Natura™ Double Medium 

Bamboo Tray

Fits NaturaTM Bread Stand

19.4 × 13 × 3.5 in

49 × 33 × 9 cm

Item # BD135 
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Single Bamboo Drawer  

8 × 15.5 × 7.75 in

20.5 × 39.5 × 20 cm

Item  # BD106

Small Bamboo Condiment Tray

8 × 14.75 × 6.25 in

20.3 × 37 × 16 cm 

Item # BD108

Large Bamboo Condiment Tray

16 × 14.75 × 6.25 in

40.5 × 37.5 × 16 cm 

Item # BD109

Two-Tier Bamboo

Column w/ Drawers

7 × 12.2 × 14.5 in

18 × 31 × 37 cm

Item # BD102

Natura™ Bamboo Cap for Single

Bamboo Drawer

8 × 14.75 × 1.4 in

20.5 × 37.5 × 3.55 cm

Item # BD130

*Fits BD106

Double-Wide Bamboo Drawer  

16 × 15.5 × 7.75 in

40.5 × 39.5 × 20 cm  

Item # BD105
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B U I L D  YO U R  B A K E RY  S TAT I O N
I N T E R LO C K I N G  M E C H A N I S M ,  P R E V E N T I N G 

D R AW E R S  R R O M  FA L L I N G  FA R WA R D
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Natura™ Bamboo Nesting Box Stands

Small

9.1 × 12 × 4.4 in

23 × 30.5 × 11 cm

Item # BD131

Medium

10.5 × 12 × 8.25

26.5 × 30.5 × 21 cm

Large

12 × 12 × 12 in

30.5 × 30.5 × 30.5 cm

NaturaTM Bamboo Bread Stand

w/ 2 Bamboo Trays

21.1 × 13.5 × 27.75 in

53.59 × 34 × 70.49 cm

Item # BD136
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Two-Tier Bamboo

Column w/ Drawers

7 × 12.2 × 14.5 in

18 × 31 × 37 cm

Item # BD102

Three-Tier Bamboo

Column w/ Drawers

8 × 15.5 × 22 in

20.5 × 39.5 × 56 cm

Item # BD104
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“FRESH” on one side
for two di�erent looks!

Six Drawer Bakery Case

w/ "FRESH" Bamboo Base
21 × 13.63 × 15.38

53.5 × 34.5 × 39 cm 

Item # BD114

Dome Bakery Case w/ Three 

Drawers & “FRESH” Bamboo Base

w/ Three Row Divider Tray

21 × 13.63 × 16.38 in

53.5 × 34.5 × 41.6 cm 

Item # BD141

Six Drawer Acrylic Bakery Case

19.1 × 12.5 × 13.5 in

48.5 × 32 × 34 cm 

Item # BD115

Dome Bakery Case w/ Three

Drawers and Three Row Divider Tray

19 × 12.63 × 14.88 in

486 × 32 × 37.8 cm 

Item # BD128
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Large Two Door Bakery Cabinet 

w/ Three Frosted Trays & “FRESH” 

Bamboo Base 

21.5 × 17 × 25.5 in

54.5 × 43 × 65 cm 

Item # BD125

Small Two Door Bakery Cabinet w/  

Three Frosted Trays

19.63 × 12.75 × 23.25 in

50 × 32.39 × 59 cm 

Item # BD129

Large Two Door Bakery Cabinet 

w/ Three Frosted Trays  

20.25 × 16 × 23.25 in

51.43 × 40.5 × 59 cm  

Item # BD124

Small 2 Door Cabinet w/ Three

Frosted trays & "FRESH" Bamboo Base

21 × 13.8 × 24.8 in

53.5 × 35 × 63 cm

Item # BD139



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 2 8 5



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m2 8 6



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 2 8 7

Three-Tier Bakery Case

w/ Stainless Steel Frame

15.4 × 23.5 × 15.75 in

39 × 59.5 × 40 cm

Item # BK010

Three-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Stainless Steel Wire Stand

15.75 × 21.9 × 19.25 in

40 × 55.5 × 49 cm

Item # BAK2944

Three-Tier Bakery Case

w/ Bronze Wire Stand

15.75 × 21.9 × 19.25 in

40 × 55.5 × 49 cm

Item # BK023

Three-Tier Bakery Case 

w/ Bronze Frame

15.4 × 23.5 × 15.75 in

39 × 59.5 × 40 cm

Item # BK017

Three-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Black Matte Frame

15.4 × 23.5 × 15.75 in

39 × 59.5 × 40 cm

Item # BK011

Three-Tier Bakery Case 

w/ Brass Wire Stand

15.75 × 21.9 × 19.25 in

40 × 55.5 × 49 cm

Item # BK021
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Two-Tier Bakery Case

w/ Bronze Wire Stand

15.75 × 17.75 × 13.25 in

40 × 45 × 33.5 cm

Item # BK022

Two-Tier Bakery Case 

w/ Brass Wire Stand

15.75 × 17.75 × 13.25 in

40 × 45 × 33.5 cm 

Item # BK020

Two-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Stainless Steel Wire Stand

15.75 × 17.75 × 13.25 in

40 × 45 × 33.5 cm

Item # BAK2937
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Mosaic Narrow Three Drawer

Black Matte Bakery Case

6.63 × 12.5 × 18.55 in

174 × 32 × 47.5 cm

Item # BD143

Mosaic Wide Two Drawer

Black Matte Bakery Case

17.63 × 12.75 × 12.5 in

44.78 × 32.39 × 32 cm 

Item # BD144
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Stackable Acrylic Bakery Case

11 × 12 × 11.5 in

28 × 30.5 × 29 cm

Item # BAK1203

Lucid Large Square Acrylic

Bakery Box w/ Two Trays

19 × 15.13 × 15.13 in

486 × 38.5 × 38.5 cm 

Item # BD145
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GLASS COLLECTION

ROSSETO
& KALDERON 
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H A N D  M A D E  G L A S S  BY  K A L D E R O N

Lunar Round Deep Bowl with Wide Base, 1 EA 

9.4 x 9.4 x 2.4 in 

23.88 x 23.88 x 6.10 cm 

Item # GLS071C

Lunar Round Open Bowl, 1 EA 

11.4 x 11.4 x 1.4 in 

28.96 x 28.96 x 3.56 cm 

Item # GLS074C

Sahara Round Plate with Rim, 1 EA 

12.6 x 12.6 x .6 in 

32.00 x 32.00 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS073C

Lunar Round Deep Bowl, 1 EA 

11.0 x 11.0 x 2.8 in 

27.94 x 27.94 x 7.11 cm 

Item # GLS072C
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Sahara Hat-Shaped Round Bowl, 1 EA 

11.4 x 11.4 x 1.6 in 

28.96 x 28.96 x 4.06 cm 

Item # GLS068W

Sahara Round Deep Bowl, 1 EA 

11.0 x 11.0 x 2.8 in 

27.94 x 27.94 x 7.11 cm 

Item # GLS069W

Sahara Rectangular Platter with Rim, 1 EA 

13.8 x 7.9 x 0.6 in 

35.05 x 20.07 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS070W

Sahara Round Plate with Rim, 1 EA 

11.8 x 11.8 x .6 in 

29.97 x 29.97 x 1.52 cm 

Item # GLS067W
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Aroma Gold & White Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060GW

Aroma Gold & White Large 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×0.5 in 

65 ×  23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062GW

Aroma Gold & White Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061GW

Aroma Black & White Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060BW

Aroma Black & White Large Rectangle 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×.5 in 

65×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062BW

Aroma Black & White Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061BW

Aroma Crystal Clear Square 

Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

9×9×.5 in 

23×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS060CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Medium 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

17.8× 9 × .5 in 

45.2 × 22.9 × 1.3 cm 

Item # GLS061CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Large 

Rectangle Platter w/ Rim, 1 EA 

25.5×9×.5 in 

65×23×1.3 cm 

Item # GLS062CC
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Aroma Gold & White 

Square Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3 × 9.3 × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063GW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim,

Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS064GW

Aroma Black & White Square 

Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3 × 9.3 × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063BW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim,

Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item #GLS064BW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066GW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066BW

Aroma Black & White Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item # GLS065BW

Aroma Gold & White Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item # GLS065GW

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Round Plate, Set of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS066CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Square 

Conical Bowl, 1 EA 

9.3  × 9.3  × 2 in 

23.6  × 23.6  × 5.1 cm 

Item # GLS063CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Square Plate w/ Rim, Set 

of 12 

3.8  × 3.8  × .3 in 

9.7  × 9.7  ×0.8 cm 

Item # GLS064CC

Aroma Crystal Clear Mini 

Round Conical Bowl, Set of 12 

2.5×2.5×2 in 

6.4×6.4×5.1 cm 

Item #GLS065CC
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"In a world in which handmade crafts 

barely e x ist, we create handmade products 

that integrate a personal touch into our 

advanced work methods."

D A N N Y  K A L D E R O N
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A B O U T  K A L D E R O N

Danny Kalderon has been working with the 

glass medium for over 25 years. His dedication 

to his craft and quality has earned him 

tremendous respect in both art and hospitality. 

His pieces have been canvases for culinary 

masters such as Grant Achatz of Alinea and 

Dominique Crenn of Atelier Crenn. Michelin 

star establishments and global hotel brands 

alike have trusted him for custom projects 

for decades. It is his unique blend of art 

and function that has made this the perfect 

partnership with Rosseto.



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m3 0 2

SPIRO
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S P I R O

B O W L S

Spiro Black 15.4” Round Wide Rim 

Handmade Glass Bowl

15.4 × 15.4 × 2.2 in

39 × 39 × 5.5 cm

Item # GLS039B

Spiro Gold 15.4” Round Wide 

Rim Handmade Glass Bowl

15.4 × 15.4 × 2.2 in

39 × 39 × 5.5 cm

Item # GLS039G

Spiro White 15.4” Round Wide Rim 

Handmade Glass Bowl

15.4 × 15.4 × 2.2 in

39 × 39 × 5.5 cm

Item # GLS039W

1 5 . 6 ”  P L A T T E R S

Spiro Black 15.6” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

15.6 × 15.6 × 1.2 in

40 × 40 × 3 cm

Item # GLS036B

Spiro Gold 15.6” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

15.6 × 15.6 × 1.2 in

40 × 40 × 3 cm

Item # GLS036G

Spiro White 15.6” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

15.6 × 15.6 × 1.2 in

40 × 40 × 3 cm

Item # GLS036W
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A bold geometric pattern that is the perfect platform for your signature dish. Striking at a 

glance, yet subtle enough to not overpower your plating. Available in two sizes of entrée plates 

and a wide rim bowl. Choose from gold, black, or white. 

1 3 ”  P L A T T E R S

S T A N D  W O R K S  W I T H 

A L L  1 3 ”  P L A T T E R S

Spiro Black 13” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS037B

Spiro Gold 13” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS037G

Spiro White 13” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS037W

Item #GST08BFP
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Stelo Black 14” Square Wide Rim 

Handmade Glass Bowl

13.8 × 13.8 × 3 in / 35 × 35 × 7.5 cm

Item # GLS031B   Set of 2

Stelo Black 14”

Square Handmade Glass Platter

13.8 × 13.8 × 1.2 in / 35 × 35 × 3 cm

Item # GLS033B

Stelo White 14” Square Wide Rim 

Handmade Glass Bowl

13.8 × 13.8 × 3 in / 35 × 35 × 7.5 cm

Item # GLS031W   Set of 2

Stelo White 14”

Square Handmade Glass Platter

13.8 × 13.8 × 1.2 in / 35 × 35 × 3 cm

Item # GLS033W

S T E LO

Stelo Black 7” 

Square Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 6

6.7 × 6.7 × 3.1 in

17 × 17 × 8 cm

Item # GLS041B

Stelo Black 10” 

Square Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 2

9.5 × 9.5 × 4.3 in

24 × 24 × 11 cm

Item # GLS040B

Stelo White 7” 

Square Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 6

6.7 × 6.7 × 3.1 in

17 × 17 × 8 cm

Item # GLS041W

Stelo White 10” 

Square Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 2

9.5 × 9.5 × 4.3 in

24 × 24 × 11 cm

Item # GLS040W

7 ”  S Q U A R E  B O W L 1 0 ”  S Q U A R E  B O W L
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Stelo Black 14” Round

Shallow Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 2

14.2 × 14.2 × 2.2 in

36 × 36 × 5.5 cm

Item # GLS042B

Stelo White 14” Round

Shallow Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 2

14.2 × 14.2 × 2.2 in

36 × 36 × 5.5 cm

Item # GLS042W

Stelo Black 11” Round 

Shallow Handmade 

Glass Bowl

Set of 2

10.8 × 10.8 × 1.8 in

28 × 28 × 4.5 cm

Item # GLS043B

Stelo White 11” Round 

Shallow Handmade Glass 

Bowl

Set of 2

10.8 × 10.8 × 1.8 in

28 × 28 × 4.5 cm

Item # GLS043W

1 1 ”  R O U N D  S H A L L O W  B O W L

1 4 ”  R O U N D  S H A L L O W  B O W L
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D E F I N E D  BY  N AT U R E

Feature the best of your menu with the Radici collection of serving bowls.

Available in three sizes in Cognac or Mustard. 

Radici Mustard 8” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 3

7.9 × 7.9 × 3 in

20 × 20 × 7.5 cm

Item # GLS048M

Radici Cognac 11” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 2

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.6 in

27.5 × 27.5 × 6.6 cm

Item # GLS047C

Radici Mustard 11” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 2

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.6 in

27.5 × 27.5 × 6.6 cm

Item # GLS047M

8 ”  B O W L S 1 1 ”  B O W L S

Radici Cognac 8” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 3

7.9 × 7.9 × 3 in

20 × 20 × 7.5 cm

Item # GLS048C

Radici Mustard 14” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

14.2 × 14.2 × 3.1 in

36 × 36 × 8 cm

Item # GLS046M

Radici Cognac 14” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

14.2 × 14.2 × 3.1 in

36 × 36 × 8 cm

Item # GLS046C

1 4 ”  B O W L S
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Featured Items (from left to right): (2) 

Zenit Black 22.5" Rectangle Glass Tray 

#GLS028B, Zenit Black Two-Tiered Stand 

w/ Rectangle Glass Trays #GST02BFP, (2) 

Skycap® 18" Black Matte Riser #SM241, 

(2) Zenit Black 14" Square Glass Platter 

#GLS032B, Zenit Black Narrow Rectangle 

Glass Surface #GLS025B, Zenit Black Mini 

Round Glass Bowl (Set of 12) #GLS051B, 

Zenit Black Wide Rectangle Glass Surface 

#GLS026B, Zenit Black Mini Square Glass 

Plate (Set of 12) #GLS057B

D E S I G N  I N  E V E RY  D E TA I L

Durable for commercial use

Lead and cadmium free

Dishwasher and Microwave safe

Works with all Rosseto display systems

F E A T U R E S

Ven Glass finds the delicate balance between form and function. 

A stunning piece of art that can also be put in the dishwasher.
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B L A C K  Z E N I T  C O L L E C T I O N

A buttoned up, versatile collection that can work in formal, casual, modern, or traditional 

environments. Zenit is a complete range that includes mini dishes, plates, trays, and surfaces 

in black/clear or white/clear.

Z E N I T
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Zenit Black Mini Round Deep Narrow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in

8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS051B

Zenit Black Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

Set of 12

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in

9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS057B

Zenit Black Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

 Set of 12

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in

9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS055B

Zenit Black 14” Square Handmade Glass 

Platter

13.8 × 13.8 × 1.2 in

35 × 35 × 3 cm

Item # GLS032B

Zenit Black Large 22.5” Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Tray

22.5 × 7.9 × 1.2 in

57 × 20 × 3 cm

Item # GLS028B

Zenit Black Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in

10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS053B
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W H I T E  Z E N I T  C O L L E C T I O N

Zenit White 14” Square 

Handmade Glass Platter

13.8 × 13.8 × 1.2 in

35 × 35 × 3 cm

Item # GLS032W

Zenit White Large 22.5”

Rectangle Handmade Glass Tray

22.5 × 7.9 × 1.2 in

57 × 20 × 3 cm

Item # GLS028W

Zenit White Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in

8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS051W

Zenit White Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

Set of 12

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in

9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS057W

Zenit White Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in

10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS053W

Zenit White Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in

9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS055W
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Foglia Cognac 12” Square 

Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter

Set of 2

11.8 × 11.8 × 0.7 in

30 × 30 × 2 cm

Item # GLS044C

Rectangle Handmade Glass 

Rimmed Platter

15.7 × 9.8 × 0.8 in

40 × 25 × 2.03 cm

Item # GLS045M

Foglia Cognac 16” Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter

15.7 × 9.8 × 0.8 in

40 × 25 × 2.03 cm

Item # GLS045C

Foglia White 16” Rectangle Handmade 

Glass Rimmed Platter

15.7 × 9.8 × 0.8 in

40 × 25 × 2.03 cm

Item # GLS045W

Foglia Mustard 12” Square 

Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter

Set of 2

11.8 × 11.8 × 0.7 in

30 × 30 × 2 cm

Item # GLS044M 

Foglia White 12” Square 

Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter

Set of 2

11.8 × 11.8 × 0.7 in

30 × 30 × 2 cm

Item # GLS044W  

P L A T T E R S
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Foglia White 13” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS038W

Foglia Mustard 13” Round 

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS038M  

1 3 ”  R O U N D  P L A T E S

Foglia Cognac 13” Round

Handmade Glass Platter

Set of 2

12.8 × 12.8 × 0.7 in

32.5 × 32.5 × 2 cm

Item # GLS038C
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Foglia White 11” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 2

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.6 in

27.5 × 27.5 × 6.6 cm

Item #  GLS047W

Foglia White 14” Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl

14.2 × 14.2 × 3.1 in

36 × 36 × 8 cm

Item # GLS046W

Foglia White Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in

9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS056W

Foglia White Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in

0.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS054W

Foglia White Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

Set of 12

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in

8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS052W
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2 Level Round Black Metal 

Stand w/ Two Foglia White

14” Round Glass Bowls

15.4 × 14.2 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 36.1 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08FWFP
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MULTI-
TIERED 
STANDS

2 Level Round Black Metal Stand

w/ Two Spiro Black 13” Round 

Glass Plates

15.4 × 12.8 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 32.5 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08BFP

2 Level Round Black Metal Stand 

w/ Two Radici Mustard 14” Round 

Glass Bowls

15.4 × 14.2 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 36.1 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08MFP

2 Level Round Black Metal 

Stand w/ Two Radici Cognac 

14” Round Glass Bowls

15.4 × 14.2 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 36.1 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08CFP

R O U N D  S T A N D S
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Maximize your space and visual impact with the Ven collection of multi-tiered stands. 

Sold as complete sets in a variety of Ven patterns and shapes. 

2 Level Round Black Metal Stand

w/ Two Spiro Gold 13”Round Glass 

Plates

15.4 × 12.8 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 32.5 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08GFP

2 Level Round Black Metal Stand

w/ Two Spiro White 13” Round 

Glass Plates

15.4 × 12.8 × 21.7 in

39.1 × 32.5 × 55.1 cm

Item # GST08WFP
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2 Level Black Metal Stand w/ Two Zenit Black Large 

22.5” Rectangle Handmade Glass Trays

22.5 × 17.75 × 6.5 in / 57.2 × 45.1 × 16.5 cm

Item # GST02BFP

3 Level Black Metal Stand w/ Three Zenit White 

Large 22.5” Rectangle Handmade Glass Trays

22.5 × 22.6 × 9.25  in / 57.2 × 57.4 × 23.5 cm

Item # GST01WFP

2 Level Black Metal Stand w/ Two Zenit White Large 

22.5” Rectangle Handmade Glass Trays

22.5 × 17.75 × 6.5 in / 57.2 × 45.1 × 16.5 cm

Item # GST02WFP

3 Level Black Metal Stand w/ Three 

Zenit Black Large 22.5” Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Trays

22.5 × 22.6 × 9.25  in / 57.2 × 57.4 × 23.5 cm

Item # GST01BFP
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Includes 2-tiered metal stand and si x  7” Stelo square 
bowls. Available in black/clear and white/clear.

S T E L O  C O N D I M E N T
D I S P L A Y  S T A N D

2 Level Black Metal Condiment Stand w/ Six Stelo 

Black 7” Square Handmade Glass Bowls

22 × 15.5 × 6.5 in / 55.9 × 39.4 × 16.5 cm

Item # GST04BFP

2 Level Black Metal Condiment Stand w/ Six Stelo 

White 7” Square Handmade Glass Bowls

22 × 15.5 × 6.5 in / 55.9 × 39.4 × 16.5 cm

Item # GST04WFP
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M I N I  N A R R O W  B O W L S

M I N I  D E E P  B O W L S

Foglia Mustard Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in / 8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS052M

Foglia White Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in / 9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS056W

Foglia White Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in / 8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS052W

Foglia Cognac Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in / 9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS056C

Foglia Cognac Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in / 8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS052C

Foglia Mustard Mini Round 

Deep Handmade Glass Bowl

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in / 9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS056M 

Foglia Cognac Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in  / 10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS054C

Foglia White Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in / 10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS054W

Foglia Mustard Mini Round 

Shallow Handmade Glass Bowl

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in / 10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS054M

M I N I  S H A L L O W  B O W L S

M I N I  S Q U A R E  P L A T E S

Foglia Cognac Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in / 9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS058C

Foglia Mustard Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in / 9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS058M

Foglia White Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in / 9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS058W

Set of 12

Set of 12

Set of 12

Set of 12
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Zenit Black Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in / 8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS051B

Zenit Black Mini Square Handmade 

Glass Plate

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in / 9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS057B

Zenit Black Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in / 9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS055B

Zenit Black Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in / 10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS053B

Zenit White Mini Round Deep 

Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl

3.3 × 3.3 × 2.8 in /8.5 × 8.5 × 7 cm

Item # GLS051W

Zenit White Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate

3.7 × 3.7 × 0.6 in / 9.5 × 9.5 × 1.5 cm

Item # GLS057W

Zenit White Mini Round Shallow 

Handmade Glass Bowl

4.1 × 4.1 × 1.2 in / 10.5 × 10.5 × 3 cm

Item # GLS053W

Zenit White Mini Round Deep 

Handmade Glass Bowl

3.5 × 3.5 × 1.4 in / 9 × 9 × 3.5 cm

Item # GLS055W

Set of 12

Set of 12

Set of 12

Set of 12
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CREATE YOUR 
OWN PLATE
W I T H  C H I E F  D E S I G N E R  DA N N Y  K A L D E R O N
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M I N I  M E
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FOOD 
DISPENSERS
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TABLETOP 
DISPENSERS
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EZ-SERV®  x 3 Grey Metal Tabletop 

Dispenser w/ Acrylic Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L

20.5 × 10.5 × 253 in

52 × 26.5 × 64 cm

Item # EZ564

EZ-SERV®  x 2 Stainless  Steel Tabletop 

Dispenser w/ Catch Tray  

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L

13.38 × 11.75 × 26 in

34 × 305 × 66 cm

Item # EZ535

EZ-SERV® x 5 Tabletop Dispenser 

w/ Stainless Steel Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L

32 × 10.5 × 26.25 in

80.65 × 26.5 × 67 cm

Item # EZ558
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EZ-SERV®  x4 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.
26.8 × 10 × 26.25 in
68.07 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ548

EZ-SERV®  x 5 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.
32.5 × 10 × 26.25 in
82.55 × 25.5 × 67 cm
Item # EZ573

EZ-SERV®  x 1 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

2 Gal / 7.6 L
9.75 × 10 × 29 in
25 × 25.5 × 74 cm 
Item # EZ550

EZ-SERV®  x 3 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.
21.13 × 10 × 26.25 in
53.5 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ547

EZ-SERV®  x 1 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L
9.75 × 10 × 26.25 in
24.76 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ545
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EZ-PRO™ C4L  x 4 Tall

Carousel Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

13 × 13 × 22.63 in

33 × 33 × 57.5 cm

Item # EZP2760   

Includes 6 paddle wheels

EZ-PRO™ C4S  x 4 Short

Carousel Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

13 × 13 × 19.63 in

33 × 33 × 50 cm

Item # EZP2753  

EZ-SERV®  x 6 Carousel 

Tabletop Dispenser

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L

21 × 21 × 27.5 in

53.5 × 53.5 × 70 cm

Item # EZ563   
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EZ-SERV® x3 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Walnut 

Finish Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.

21.13 × 10 × 26.25 in

53.5 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ520

EZ-SERV®  x 1 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Walnut 

Finish Tray

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L

9.75 × 10 × 29 in

25 × 25.5 × 74 cm 

Item # EZ530

EZ-SERV®  x 1 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Walnut 

Finish Tray

2 Gal / 7.6 L

9.75 × 10 × 29 in

25 × 25.5 × 74 cm 

Item # EZ529

EZ-SERV®   x5 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Walnut 

Finish Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.

32.5 × 10 × 26.25 in

82.55 × 25.5 × 67 cm

Item # EZ522
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EZ-SERV®  x 1 Tabletop
Dispenser w/ Walnut 

Finish Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L

9.75 × 10 × 26.25 in

25 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ518
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EZ-PRO™  x3 Stainless Steel Tabletop 

Dispenser w/ Removable Catch Tray

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

15.38 × 7.5 × 20.25 in

39 × 19 × 51.5 cm

Item # EZP2135

 

EZ-PRO™  x 5 Stainless Steel Tabletop 

Dispenser w/ Removable Catch Tray

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

24.25 × 7.5 × 20.25 in

61.5 × 19 × 51.5 cm

Item # EZP2883

EZ-PRO™  x5 Black Matte Tabletop 

Dispenser w/ Removable Catch Tray

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

24.25 × 7.5 × 20.25 in

61.59 × 19 × 51.43 cm

Item # EZ577



E C O N O M I C A L  A N D 
F U N C T I O N A L
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EZ-PRO™ x2 Stainless Steel 

Tabletop Dispenser w/ 

Removable Catch Tray

1 Gal / 3.8 L

10.88 × 7.5 × 20.25 in

27.65 × 19 × 51.5 cm

Item # EZP2746

EZ-PRO™ T3  x3 Stainless 

Steel Tabletop Dispenser 

with Catch Tray

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

14.5 × 9.25 × 20.25 in

37 × 23.5 × 51.5 cm

Item # EZ51377

EZ-PRO™ H1S  x 1 Stainless 

Steel Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L

6.3 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

16 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ513

EZ-PRO™ H2S  x 2 

Stainless Steel Tabletop 

Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

8.63 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

21.92 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ514

EZ-PRO™ H2S  x 3 

Stainless Steel Tabletop 

Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

13.25 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

33.5 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ515
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EZ-PRO™ H3B  x 3 Black 

Matte Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

13.25 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

33.5 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ50399

EZ-PRO™ H1B 1 x  Black 

Matte Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L

6.3 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

16 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ50199

EZ-PRO™ H2B  x 2 Black Matte 

Tabletop Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

8.63 × 8.13 × 17.25 in

21.92 × 20.65 × 44 cm

Item # EZ50299
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PRO-BULK™  x 2 Tabletop Dispenser 

w/ Bamboo Stand and Tray

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L ea.

13 × 20.5 × 253 in

33 × 52 × 64 cm

Clear Acrylic Tray 

Item # DS103

PRO-BULK™  x3 Tabletop Dispenser 

w/  Bamboo Stand and Tray

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L ea.

17.75 × 20.5 × 253 in

45 × 52 × 64 cm

Clear Acrylic Tray

Item # DS102

G O  B U L K  W I T H  P R O - B U L K
T M

PRO-BULK™ Single Dispenser 

w/ Black Shelf-Mount

Shelf-Mount Kit

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L ea.

5.25 × 16.5 × 21.75 in

13.5 × 42 × 55 cm

Item # DS101

*9 containers fit on 4 ft / 122 cm 

gondola shelf

PRO-BULK™  x2 Tabletop Dispenser 

w/ Black Acrylic Stand and Tray

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L ea.

13 × 20.5 × 253 in

33 × 52 × 64 cm

Black Acrylic Tray  

Item # DS106

PRO-BULK™  x 3 Tabletop Dispenser 

w/ Black Acrylic Stand and Tray

3.5 Gal / 13.3 L ea.

17.75 × 20.5 × 253 in

45 × 52 × 64 cm

Item # DS109
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EZ-SERV® x 1 Wall Mount 

Dispenser

1.3 Gal / 4.94 L

6.25 × 7.5 × 21 in

15.88 × 19 × 53.5 cm

Item # EZ523

EZ-SERV®  x 3 Wall

Mount Dispenser

0.65 Gal / 2.47 L ea.

18 × 7.5 × 13.25 in

45.21 × 19 × 33.5 cm

Item # EZ533

EZ-SERV®  x 1 Wall

Mount Dispenser

2 Gal / 7.6 L

6.25 × 8.75 × 23.5 in

15.88 × 223 × 59.5 cm

Item # EZ538

EZ-SERV®  x 5 Wall Mount 

Dispenser

0.65 Gal / 2.47 L ea.

29.25 × 7.5 × 13.25 in

74.3 × 19 × 33.5 cm

Item # EZ534

WA L L  M O U N T  D I S P E N S E R S

EZ-SERV®  x2 Wall Mount 

Dispenser

1.3 Gal / 4.94 L ea.

12 × 7.5 × 21 in

30.5 × 19 × 53.5 cm

Item # EZ524

EZ-SERV® x3 Wall Mount 

Dispenser

1.3 Gal. / 4.94 L ea.

18 × 7.5 × 21 in

45.21 × 19 × 53.5 cm

Item # EZ525

EZ-SERV®  x 5 Wall

Mount Dispenser

1.3 Ga / 4.94 L ea.

29.25 × 7.5 × 21 in

74.30 × 19 × 53.5 cm

Item # EZ527
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EZ-SERV® Tall  x 5 Wall Mount Dispenser

2.5 Gal / 9.5 L ea.

29.25 × 7.5 × 36.75 in

74.29 × 19 × 93.35 cm

Item # EZ574
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Let your wall say it all.

Wall-Mounted
Dispensers include

6 PORTION

CONTROL WHEELS
ranging from 1 teaspoon to

4.5 teaspoons. E × act 
measuring saves

on food cost!
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3-Container Wide Stainless 

Steel Wall Mount Catch Tray

188 × 8 × 1.5 in

45.5 × 20.5 × 4 cm

Item # EZT017

5-Container Wide Stainless 

Steel Wall Mount Catch Tray

29.13 × 8 × 1.5 in

74 × 20.5 × 4 cm

Item # EZT016
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EZ-PRO™ x5 Wall

Mount Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

23.25 × 6.75 × 15 in

59 × 17 × 38 cm 

Item # EZP2890

EZ-PRO™ x1 Wall 

Mount Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L

4.75 × 6.75 × 15 in

12 × 17 × 38 cm 

Item # EZ501

  

EZ-PRO™ x3 Wall

Mount Dispenser

1 Gal / 3.8 L ea.

13.75 × 6.75 × 15 in

35 × 17 × 38 cm 

Item # EZP2906

  

All wall mounted EZ-SERV® and EZ-PROTM dispensers 

receive 6 di�erent sized portion wheels in each 

container.

3-Container Wide Stainless 

Steel Wall Mount Catch Tray

188 × 8 × 1.5 in

45.5 × 20.5 × 4 cm

Item # EZT017

  

5-Container Wide Stainless 

Steel Wall Mount Catch Tray

29.13 × 8 × 1.5 in

74 × 20.5 × 4 cm

Item # EZT016
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Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

48” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard

48 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

122 × 31.8 × 91 cm

Item # AG202

Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

48” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard 

w/ 8.5” Tall Pass Through

48 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

122 × 31.8 × 91 cm

Item # AG203

Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

48” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard 

w/ 15” Tall Pass Through

48 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

122 × 31.8 × 91 cm

Item # AG204

I N T R O D U C I N G

S H I E L D + S E R V E T M

B U F F E T  S N E E Z E  G UA R D S

Serve your guests safely with our new collection of modern bu�et shields and sneeze guards.

Perfect for use in hotel bu�ets, cafeterias, restaurants, and catered events. Easy to assemble, clean, 

and move as needed. Customize with a variety of sizes and designs to �t your needs.
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Keep your sta� and guests safe with the Shield + Serve connectable 

system of bu�et sneeze guards. Made from durable 0.16” Acrylic with 

sturdy stainless steel supports that are easily assembled with minimum 

tools. Multiple panels connect together with magnets so you can cus-

tomize to �t your bu�et bar size. Clear panels protect food while still 

allowing guests to see what is available. Shield + Serve is easy to clean 

and move so you can be ready for the ne x t setup in minutes. 

C O N N E C TA B L E  B U F F E T  S N E E Z E  G UA R D S

Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

24” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard

24 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

61 × 31.8 × 91 cm

Item # AG200

Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

24” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard 

w/ 8.5” Tall Pass Through

24 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

61 × 31.8 × 91 cm

Item # AG201

Avant GuardeTM Shield + ServeTM

24” Clear Bu�et Sneeze Guard 

w/ 15” Tall Pass Through

24 × 12.5 × 35.7 in

61 × 32 × 91 cm

Item # AG206

Connects 
with 

Magnets!

Avant Guarde™

Shield + Serve™ Clear Side 

Panel for Bu�et Sneeze Guard

12.7 × 0.5 × 32.5 in

32.3 × 1.3 × 82.6 cm

Item # AG205

Available in widths 24” and 48”

Panels Connect Securely
with Magnets
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BUFFET GUIDE

Need a head start on designing the perfect bu�et for your space?

See how di�erent Rosseto products work together in our bu�et guide.  

A perfect place to start for inspiration, the Rosseto bu�et guide was designed to provide in-

sight into the products used for a variety of di�erent applications from breakfast at the golf 

course, brunch on the patio, cocktails on the rooftop, or even hors d’oeuvres at the reception.

From classic styles to modern masterpieces, we’ve created these concepts to be the perfect �t 

for your speci�c needs. Give a warm, rustic feel with Natura™ bamboo products, or a lu x uri-

ously modern aesthetic with the stainless steel Iris™ product line. Need to heat things up? 

Take a look at the induction warmers and Multi-ChefTM options available.
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READY.... SET.... 
ACTION... 



Featured Items (from left to right): Iris™ Double Stainless Steel 

Heat Lamp #HL019, Iris™ Single Stainless Steel Heat Lamp 

#HL017, Multi-Chef™ Bamboo Carving Board #BP003, Foglia 

Cognac Mini Round Shallow Handmade Glass Bowl Set of 12 

#GLS054C, Foglia Mustard Mini Round Shallow Handmade 

Glass Bowl Set of 12 #GLS054M, Multi-Chef™ 5" Stainless Steel 

Frame #SM230, Short 6" Bamboo Multi- Level Riser #SW101, 

Double Induction Heater 650W 120V 60Hz #SMM023, Multi- 

Chef™ 7" Stainless Steel Frame #SM344

w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 3 5 9



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m3 6 0

Featured Items (from left to right): EZ-SERV® 1.3 Gal. 3-Container Tabletop Dispenser with Walnut Tray #EZ520, (2) Two-Tier Black 

Matte Metal Column with Drawers #BD101, 14" Square Walnut Finish Surface #WP301, (2) Tall Black Matte Multi-Level Column Riser 

with Walnut Finish Base #SM160, (2) Square Black Tempered Glass Surface #SG001, Narrow Rectangle Black Tempered Glass Surface 

#SG002, (2) Narrow Rectangle Walnut Finish Base #WP201, Wide Rectangle Walnut Finish Base #WP101, Square 2 Gal. Beverage 

Dispenser with Black Gloss Bamboo Base #LD121, Square Acrylic Drip Tray with Stainless Steel Insert #LD108
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MODERNIZE 
YOUR 
MORNINGS

Featured items (from left to right): EZ-SERV® 1.3 Gal. 3-Container Tabletop Dispenser with 

Bamboo Tray #EZ547, Zenit Black Mini Round Deep Narrow Handmade Glass Bowl, Set of 12 

#GLS051B, 2 Level Black Metal Condiment Stand with Six Stelo Black 7" Square Handmade 

Glass Bowls #GST04BFP, Mosaic 3 Gal. Milk Urn with Black Matte Base #LD204
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Featured items (from left to right): Zenit White 14" Square Handmade Glass Platter #GLS032W, Zenit White Mini Round Deep Narrow 

Handmade Glass Bowl, Set of 12 #GLS051W, Zenit White Mini Round Shallow Handmade Glass Bowl, Set of 12 #GLS053W, Mosaic 

Square Black Matte Nesting Risers (2 pcs.) #SK054, Mosaic 3 Gal. Co�ee Urn with Black Matte Base #LD201, Zenit White Mini Square 

Handmade Glass Plate, Set of 12 #GLS057W, 2 Level Black Metal Stand with Two Zenit White Large 22.5" Rectangle Handmade Glass 

Trays #GST02WFP



Featured Items (from left to right): Square 1 Gal. Beverage Dispenser with Bamboo Base #LD116, Single Bamboo Drawer #BD106, 

Natura™ Bamboo Cap for Single Bamboo Drawer #BD130, (2) Tall 12" Bamboo Multi-Level Riser #SW100, Square Bamboo Cap for 

6" and 12" Multi-Level Riser #SW104, Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray (2 pcs.) #SA118, Natura™ Small 

Bamboo Tray #BD134, Natura™ Bamboo Nesting Box Stands (3 pcs.) #BD131, Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for Natura™ Nesting Bamboo 

Box (2 pcs.) #SA116, Natura™ Bamboo Large Tray & Stand Set (2 pcs.) #SB112, Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray #BD133, Natura™ 

Double Medium Bamboo Tray #BD135, Short 6" Bamboo Multi-Level Riser #SW101, Natura™ Bamboo Cutlery Holder #SB110

FARM
TO TABLE
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Featured Items (from left to right): Tall Square 10" Stainless Steel Warmer #SM137, Square Stainless Steel Grill #SM179, Short Square 7" 

Stainless Steel Warmer #SM136, Flat Square Stainless Steel Grill Top #SM139, Multi-Chef™ 10" Stainless Steel Warmer Kit w/ Grill, 3 Fuel 

Holders, & Reversible Burner Stand #SK031, (2) Square Clear Tempered Glass Surface #GTS14, Multi-Chef™ 10" Stainless Steel Frame 

#SM343, MULTI-CHEF™ Rectangular Food Pan, 9L #SMM015, (2) Skycap® 12" Stainless Steel Multi-Level Riser #D62077, Wide Rectangle 

Clear Tempered Glass Surface #GTR33
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COOKLITE
™
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Featured Items (from left to right): (Honeycomb™ Small Black Matte Riser #SM133, Honeycomb™ Small Acrylic Ice Bath #SA100, 

Honeycomb™ Medium Black Matte Riser #SM134, (2) Honeycomb™ Medium Black Acrylic Surface #SG030, Honeycomb™ Large Black Matte 

Riser #SM135, (2) Honeycomb™ Large Black Acrylic Surface #SG032, Honeycomb™ Small Stainless Steel Riser #SM116, Honeycomb™ 

Medium Stainless Steel Riser #SM117, Honeycomb™ Large Stainless Steel Riser #SM118
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MEET ME 
AFTER 
WORK 
IN THE 
LOUNGE
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Featured Items (from left to right): Lucid

#GLS024: Square Clear Glass Jar (Set of 3)

#SM271: Forme' Melamine Tray & 4" Riser Set, White Rectangle

#LD174: Lucid 3 Gal. Acrylic Barrel Beverage Dispenser

#BD145: Lucid Large Square Bakery Box with 2 Trays
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Featured Items (from left to right):

10 PC. KIT-(3) 12” Matte Black SKYCAP® Risers, 

(2) Narrow Rectangle Black Tempered Glass 

Surfaces, (2) Wide Rectangle Black Tempered 

Glass Surfaces, (3) Square Black Tempered Glass 

Surfaces #SK022

IMPRESS 
YOUR 
GUESTS
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WHEN TWO SWANS
MEET LOVE HAPPENS
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Featured Items (from left to right): (2) Square Black Acrylic Surface #SG021, Tall Black Matte Multi-Level Column Riser with Walnut Finish 

Base #SM160, 7PC KIT-Black Swan Multi-Level Risers, Wide Black Tempered Glass Surface & 4-10.75” Square Porcelain Bowl #SK034, Small 

Square White Porcelain Bowl (Set of 6 pcs.) #CP003, Honeycomb™ Small Stainless Steel Track Grill #SM225, Honeycomb™ Small Black 

Matte Riser #SM133
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Featured Items (from left to right): Infusion 3 Ga l. White Beverage Dispenser #LD150, EZ-SERV® EZ PRO H3S: 3 Containers, Stainless 

Steel Single Sheet Metal Base, 1 Gallon Capacity #EZ515, Dome 3 Drawer Bakery with 3 Row Divider Tray #BD128
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Featured Items (from left to right): Square 4 Gal. Beverage Dispenser with Bamboo Base #LD131, Square Acrylic Drip Tray with Stainless 

Steel Insert #LD108, (3) 14" Square Bamboo Surface #BP300, Tall 12" Bamboo Multi-Level Riser #SW100, Square Bamboo Cap for 6" 

and 12" Multi-Level Riser #SW104, Two-Tier Bamboo Column with Drawers #BD102, Three-Tier Bamboo Column with Drawers #BD104

MEET ME
AT BRUNCH
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INSPIRED
BY NATURE

Featured items: (from left to right): (2) Skycap® 18" 

Black Matte Multi-Level Riser #SM241, Foglia Cognac 

12" Square Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter, SET of 

2 #GLS044C, Radici Cognac 14" Round Handmade 

Glass Bowl #GLS046C, Radici Mustard 11" Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl, SET of 2 #GLS047M, Foglia 

Mustard Mini Round Deep Narrow Handmade 

Glass Bowl, Set of 12 #GLS052M, Foglia Mustard 

12" Square Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter, SET 

of 2 #GLS044M, Foglia Mustard Narrow Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Surface #GLS025M, Radici Cognac 

8" Round Handmade Glass Bowl, SET of 3 #GLS048C, 

Foglia Mustard Wide Rectangle Handmade Glass 

Surface #GLS026M, Radici Cognac 11" Round 

Handmade Glass Bowl, SET of 2 #GLS047C, Corteccia 

Cognac Wide Rectangle Handmade Glass Surface 

#GLS026C, Radici Mustard 14" Round Handmade 

Glass Bowl #GLS046M, Foglia Mustard 16" Rectangle 

Handmade Glass Rimmed Platter #GLS045M, Foglia 

Cognac Mini Round Deep Handmade Glass Bowl, SET 

of 12 #GLS056C, Foglia Cognac 13" Round Handmade 

Glass Platter, SET of 2 #GLS038C, Lucid Cuboid 2 Gal. 

Black Acrylic Beverage Dispenser #LD188
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E N J OY  BY  T H E  S E A

Featured Items (from left to right): Rectangle Stainless Steel Cooler with Stainless Steel Ice Bath, and Texturized Tray #SM144, 

EZ-SERV® 1.3 Gal. 2-Container Stainless Steel Tabletop Dispenser with Catch Tray #EZ535, Three-Tier Bakery Case with Stainless 

Steel Frame #BK010, Clear Acrylic Nesting Risers (3 pcs.) #RDC017
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L AT E  N I G H T  B I T E S

Featured Items (from left to right): Three-Tier Bakery Case with Bronze Frame #BK017, (2) Skycap® 12" Bronze Multi-Level 

Riser #SM299, (2) Square Walnut Finish Surface #WP301, (2) Skycap® 8" Bronze Multi-Level Riser #SM298, Square Clear 

Glass Jar, Set of 3 #GLS024
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Featured Items (from left to right): Double-Wide Black Acrylic Drawer #BD110, (2) Single Black Acrylic Drawer #BD111, Large Black 

Acrylic Condiment Tray #BD113, Multi-Chef™ 7" Black Matte Frame #SM346, Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel Chiller Tray #SM238, Multi-

Chef™ Rectangle Clear Ple × i Lid #SA127, Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Matte Warmer w/ 3 Fuel Holders and Reversible Burner Stand #SM195, 

Multi-Chef™ Stainless Steel Griddle with Flatbread Warming Tray #SM217, Multi-Chef™ 5" Black Matte Frame #SM235, Multi-Chef™ 

Bamboo Slatted Bread Board #BP004, Skycap® 18" Black Matte Multi-Level Riser (2) #SM241, Skycap® 12" Black Matte Multi-Level Riser 

#D620RB, Narrow Rectangle Black Tempered Glass Surface #SG002, (2) Wide Rectangle Black Tempered Glass Surface #SG003, (2) 

14" Square Black Tempered Glass Surface #SG001, 3 Gallon Square Black Matte Pyramid Base Beverage Dispenser #LD197
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MID-MORNING 
BUFFET
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EVENING 
INDULGENCE
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Featured Items (from left to right): Mosaic Black Matte Jar Holder with 3 Glass Jars #SM314, Mosaic Multi-Chef™ 10" Black 

Matte Warmer w/ 3 Fuel Holders & Reversible Burner Stand #SM321, Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod with Soft Closing 

Lid and Food Pan #SM249, Mosaic Square Black Matte Nesting Risers (Set of 2 pcs, Small and Large) #SK054
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Featured Items (from left to right): Diamond Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Matte Frame #SM273, Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod with Soft 

Closing Lid and Food Pan #SM249, (2) Diamond Round Black Matte Chafer with Soft Closing Lid #SK050

Featured items (from left to right): Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod with Soft Closing Lid and Food Pan #SM249, Diamond

Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Matte Frame #SM273, Diamond Multi-Chef™ 7" Black Matte Warmer Kit w/ Grill, 3 Fuel Holders, and

Reversible Burner Stand #SK047"
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THE BRONZE
SUMMER DINNER
RECEPTION
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Featured Items (from left to right): Skycap® 8" Bronze Multi-Level Riser #SM298, Multi-Chef™ 10" Bronze Warmer w/ 3 Fuel 

Holders and Short Burner Stand #SM307, Multi-Chef™ Rectangular Chafing Pod with Soft Closing Lid and Food Pan #SM249, 

Multi-Chef™ 7" Bronze Frame #SM348, Multi-Chef™ Rectangle Stainless Steel Track Grill #SM193, 3 Level Stainless Steel 

Condiment Station with 3 Glass Jars #SM324, 3 Level Stainless Steel Condiment Station with 9 Glass Jars #SM323
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THE BRONZE 
COLLECTION
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�e Bronze line of products uses high 

quality steel with a durable �nish and 

works with other Rosseto accessories so 

you can customize your bu�et.
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Skycap® 8" Bronze

Multi-Level Riser

6 × 6 × 8 in

15 × 15 × 20.5 cm

Item # SM298

Skycap® 12" Bronze 

Multi-Level Riser

6 × 6 × 12 in

15 × 15 × 30.5 cm

Item # SM299

Skycap® 30" Bronze 

Multi-Level Riser

8 × 8 × 29.63 in

20.5 × 20.5 × 75.26 cm

Item # SM325

Square Beverage 

Dispenser w/ Bronze Base

2 Gal / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD173

Plain Shade Double Bronze 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

18.5 × 19.5 × 26 in

47 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL026

Plain Shade Single Bronze 

Heat Lamp w/Metal Base

9.75 × 19.5 × 26 in

24.7 × 49.5 × 66 cm

Item # HL025

Skycap® 18" Multi-Level Riser

8 × 8 × 18 in

20.5 × 20.5 × 45.5 cm

Item # SM302



Mosaic 3 Gal. Milk Urn 

w/ Bronze Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

9.5 × 9.5 × 21.2 in

24 × 24 × 53.85 cm

Item # LD205
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Three-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Bronze Frame

15.4 × 23.5 × 15.75 in

39 × 59.5 × 40 cm

Item # BK017

Multi-Chef™ 10” Bronze 

Warmer Kit 

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible

Burner Stand & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 cm

Item # SK052

Multi-Chef™ 7" Bronze Cooler

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.38 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.55 cm

Item # SM318

Multi-Chef™ 10”  Bronze Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM307

Item # SM347 (Base only)

Three-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Bronze Wire Stand

15.75 × 21.9 × 19.25 in

40 × 55.5 × 49 cm

Item # BK023

Multi-Chef™ 7” Bronze Warmer 

3 Fuel Holders & Short Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.25 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.5 cm

Item # SM308

Item # SM348 (Base only)

Two-Tier Bakery Case w/ 

Bronze Wire Stand

15.75 × 17.75 × 13.25 in

40 × 455 × 33.5 cm

Item # BK022
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THE IRIS 
COLLECTION
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Round Chafing Pod w/ Soft 

Closing Lid and Food Pan

Brushed Stainless Steel
16.5 × 18.9 × 6.7 in

42 × 48.01 × 17.02 cm

Item # SM289

Replacement pan available:

SMM063, MULTI-CHEF™ Round 

Food Pan, 6L 

I R I S  W A R M E R S

Iris™ Round Stainless Steel

Warmer w/ Grill

16.13 × 16.13 × 9 in

41 × 41 × 23 cm

Item # SM272

Iris™ Stainless Steel Round 

Chafer w/ Soft Closing Lid

17.25 × 18.55 × 12.5 in

44 × 47.63 × 32 cm

Item # SM288

Iris Multi-Chef™ 7"

Stainless Steel Warmer Kit

with Grill, 3 Fuel Holders

& Reversible Burner Stand

23.25 × 13.5 × 8.13 in

59 × 34 × 20.65 cm

Item # SK043

Iris Multi-Chef™ 10" Stainless 

Steel Warmer Kit

with Soft Close Chafer, 3 Fuel Holders 

and Reversible Burner Holder

22.5 × 17.5 × 14.5 in

57 × 44.5 × 37 cm

Item # SK065
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Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Stainless Steel Base

1 Gal. / 3.8 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 16.75 in

19 × 19 × 42.5 cm

Item # LD160

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser

w/ Stainless Steel Base

2 Gal. / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD161

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser

w/ Stainless Steel Base

4 Gal. / 15.2 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 23.5 in

223 × 223 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD163

I R I S
T M

 C O L L E C T I O N

Iris™ Square Beverage Dispenser

w/ Stainless Steel Base

3 Gal. / 11.4 L

8.75 × 8.75 × 19.25 in

223 × 223 × 49 cm

Item # LD198

Iris™ Square Acrylic Drip Tray 

w/ Stainless Steel Insert

4.25 × 4.25 × 1 in

10.8 × 10.8 × 2.5 cm

Item # LD158
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Iris™ Small Square

Stainless Steel Riser

7 × 7 × 6.14 in

18 × 1778 × 15.6 cm

Item # LD159

Iris™ Large Square

Stainless Steel Riser

8.38 × 8.38 × 6.25 in

21 × 21 × 15.88 cm

Item # LD157

Iris™ Square Stainless Steel 

Napkin Holder

5.5 × 5.5 × 5.25 in

13.97 × 13.97 × 13.5 cm

Item # SM262

Iris™ X-LARGE Stainless 

Steel Cooler

26.5 × 18.5 × 7 in

67.31 × 46.99 × 18 cm

Item # SM264

Iris™ Stainless Steel Cutlery Holder

11.75 × 3.13 × 5.25 in

305 × 7.95 × 13.5 cm

Item # SM263

Iris™ Multi-Chef™ 7" Stainless 

Steel Frame

21.5 × 13.5 × 7.38 in

54.5 × 34 × 18.55 cm

Item # SM351 (Base)

*Ice tub sold separately # ICBR19C
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T H E  M O S A I C T M  

C O L L E C T I O N
Something so simple has never been so  

beautiful and practical.

Featured Items (from left to right): Mosaic Black Matte Jar Holder with 3 Glass Jars #SM314, Mosaic 

Multi-Chef™ 10" Black Matte Warmer w/ 3 Fuel Holders & Reversible Burner Stand #SM321, Multi-Chef™ 

Rectangular Chafing Pod #SM249, Mosaic Square Black Matte Nesting Risers (Set of 2 - SM/LG) #SK054
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Mosaic Multi-Chef™ 10" Black 

Matte Warmer

3 Fuel Holders &

Reversible Burner Stand

21.5 × 13.5 × 10 in

54.5 × 34 × 25.5 cm 

Item # SM321

Item # SM350 (Base only)

Mosaic Multi-Chef™ 10" 

Black Matte Warmer Kit 

3 Fuel Holders, Reversible 

Burner Stand, & Grill

23.25 × 13.5 × 10.38 in

59 × 34 × 26 cm

Item # SK053

Mosaic Black Matte Jar 

Holder w/ 3 Glass Jars

12.25 × 4.13 × 4 in

31.12 × 10.49 × 10.16 cm

Item # SM314

Mosaic Black Matte Jar 

Holder w/ 6 Glass Jars

12.25 × 8.25 × 4 in

31.12 × 21 × 10.16 cm

Item # SM315
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Featured Items (from left to right): Mosaic 2 Gal. Beverage Dispenser 

with Black Matte Base #LD169, Mosaic Narrow Three Drawer Black Matte 

Bakery Case #BD143, Mosaic Wide Two Drawer Black Matte Bakery Case 

#BD144, Mosaic Black Matte Jar Holder with 3 Glass Jars #SM314 

PASTRY 
CORNER
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Mosaic Narrow Three Drawer 

Black Matte Bakery Case

6.63 × 12.5 × 18.55 in

174 × 32 × 47.5 cm

Item # BD143

Mosaic Wide Two Drawer 

Black Matte Bakery Case

17.63 × 12.75 × 12.5 in

44.78 × 32.39 × 32 cm

Item # BD144

Mosaic Beverage Dispenser 

w/ Black Matte Base

2 Gal. / 7.6 L

7.5 × 7.5 × 23.5 in

19 × 19 × 59.5 cm

Item # LD169

Mosaic Square Black Matte 

Nesting Risers

7.63 × 6.13 × 6.13 in

19.38 × 15.57 × 15.57 cm

Item # SK054

Mosaic 3 Gal. Co�ee Urn 

w/ Black Matte Base

3 Gal / 11.4 L

11 × 9 × 24.4 in

28 × 23 × 62 cm

Item # LD201



NATURA
TM
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N AT U R A
T M

 F R E S H  M A R K E T 
C O L L E C T I O N
Want the look of farm to table without sacri�cing lu x ury?
Create a stunning farm market display with this inspiring new collection from Rosseto. Rustic yet elegant, 

each item is made with the highest quality bamboo with triple layered technology for durability. Perfect for 

crafting the ultimate breakfast display, each piece can stand alone or connect with other bamboo pieces. 

Nesting display blocks can be used with removable ice trays. Display stands are modular and feature 

several sizes. Display bakery items, fresh whole fruits and more! Add on integrated items like a bamboo 

beverage dispenser or bamboo bakery blocks to complete your look.

High quality bamboo Easy to serve and replenish

Stackable & modular for more 

creative display options

Rustic bakery displays for brunch and 

breakfast

Integrates with other Rosseto 

products

Durable for high volume establishments 

like hotels and restaurants

F E A T U R E S

Nesting Risers

Small Riser: 8.75 × 8 × 4.5 in

(22 × 20.3 × 11.4 cm)

Medium Riser: 10 × 8 × 5 in

(25.5 × 20.3 × 12.7 cm)

Large Riser: 11.3 × 7.88 × 5.63 in

28.7 × 20.02 × 14.3 cm

Natural Bamboo 

Item # SB101



w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m  -  R O S S E T O 4 0 5

N A T U R A
T M

 I N D U C T I O N

 

Natural Bamboo 

Item# BP021 Touch-Top

Dark Bamboo 

Item# BP022 Touch-Top

Natural Bamboo 

Item# BP023 Touch-Top

Dark Bamboo 

Item # BP024 Touch-Top  

Natural Bamboo 

Item # BP017

220V~ 50Hz

Multi-Chef™ Double Induction Heater w/ Bamboo Base

22.63 × 14.53 × 6.5 in / 57.5 × 37.08 × 16.51 cm

120V~ 60Hz

120V~ 60Hz

Multi-Chef™ Single Induction Heater w/ Bamboo Base

11.75 × 11.75 × 6.5 in / 304 × 304 × 16.51 cm

*Pan not included



R O S S E T O  -  w w w . r o s s e t o . c o m4 0 6

Natura™ Bamboo Bread Stand 

w/ 2 Bamboo Trays

21.1 × 13.5 × 27.75 in

53.59 × 34 × 70.49 cm

Item # BD136Large

12 × 12 × 12 in

30.5 × 30.5 × 30.5 cm

Item # BD131

Natura™ Bamboo Nesting Box Stands

Small

9.1 × 12 × 4.4 in

23 × 30.5 × 11 cm

Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for 

Natura™ Nesting Bamboo Box

12.5 × 12.5 × 2.38 in

32 × 32 × 6.05 cm

Item # SA116

*Fits Item # BD131

(Sold Separately)
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Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for

Natura™ Large Bamboo Tray

20 × 20 × 3 in

50.8 × 50.8 × 7.5 cm

Item # SA117

*Fits Item # BD132 (Sold Separately)

N AT U R A
T M

 T R AY  &  S TA N D  S Y S T E M
The possibilities are endless! Create over 5 di�erent displays with the NaturaTM Tray 

& Stand System. Use as a two-tiered tray stand or as a single layer tabletop stand. 

Use a combination of small and medium sized bamboo trays to build a rustic bread 

or patisserie display. Add a bamboo riser to lift trays o� the table for easy serving and 

clear acrylic inserts to add an ice tray for chilled items. 

Natura™ Small Bamboo Tray

6.5 × 6.5 × 3.5 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 9 cm

Item # BD134

Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray

19.4 × 6.5 × 3.5 in

49 × 16.51 × 9 cm

Item # BD133

Natura™ Large Bamboo Tray

19.4 × 19.4 × 3.5 in

49 × 49 × 9 cm

Item # BD132

Natura™ Bamboo Large 

Tray & Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB112

Natura™ Bamboo 3

Medium Trays & Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB113

Natura™ Double Medium 

Bamboo Tray

Fits NaturaTM Bread Stand

19.4 × 13 × 3.5 in

49 × 33 × 9 cm 

Item # BD135

Clear Acrylic Insert & Tub for 

Natura™ Medium Bamboo Tray

20 × 7 × 2.75 in

50.8 × 18 × 7 cm

Item # SA118

*Fits Item # BD133 (Sold Separately)

Natura™ Bamboo Medium Tray, 

Double Medium Tray & Stand Set

19.38 × 17.75 × 13 in

49 × 45 × 33 cm

Item # SB111

Mi ×  and match to

create custom
rustic displays
for fresh fruits, pastries,

breads, and more!
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Tall 12" Bamboo

Multi-Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 12 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 30.5 cm 

Item # SW100

Extra Long Rectangle 

Bamboo Surface

59 × 14 × 1.5 in

150 × 35.5 × 4 cm 

Item # BP101

Short 6" Bamboo

Multi-Level Riser

6.5 × 6.5 × 6.5 in

16.51 × 16.51 × 16.51 cm

Item # SW101

Square Bamboo Riser Cap 

for 6" and 12" Risers

6.75 × 6.75 × 1.38 in

17 × 17 × 3.51 cm 

Item # SW104

NaturaTM Square Bamboo 

Napkin Holder

6.3 × 6.3 × 5.6 in

16 × 16 × 14.22 cm

Item # SB107
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Natura™ Bamboo Beverage Station

Two 2 Gal. Bamboo Beverage 

Dispensers

One Bamboo Surface

48 × 8 × 23.5 in  

121.92 × 20.5 × 59.5 cm

Item # SK007

NaturaTM Bamboo 

Cutlery Holder

15.8 × 6.5 × 9.6 in

40.13 × 16.51 × 24.38 cm

Item # SB110

EZ-SERV® 1.3 Gal. 4-Container 

Tabletop Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 5.1 L

26.8 × 10 × 26.25 in

68.07 × 25.5 × 67 cm

Item # EZ548

EZ-SERV®  x 3 Tabletop

Dispenser w/ Bamboo Tray

1.3 Gal / 4.9 L ea.

21.13 × 10 × 26.25 in

53.5 × 25.5 × 67 cm 

Item # EZ547
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AG200	 299

AG201	 299

AG202	 298

AG203	 298

AG204	 298

AG205	 299

AG206	 299

BAK1203	 251

BAK2937	 249

BAK2944	 247

BAKST2248	 33,		35,		51,		53,		233

BD101	 231,		304

BD102	 236,		241,		321

BD104	 241,		321

BD105	 236	

BD106	 236,		308	

BD108	 236	

BD109	 236	

BD110	 231,		326	

BD111	 231,		326	

BD112	 231	

BD113	 231,		326	

BD114	 242	

BD115	 242	

BD119	 233	

BD124	 244	

BD125	 244	

BD128	 242,		320	

BD129	 244	

BD130	 236,		308	

BD131	 98,		184,		239,		308

BD132	 99,		184,		235

BD133	 99,		184,		235,		308

BD134	 99,		235,		308

BD135	 51,		53,		99,		235,		308

BD136	 98,		239	

BD139	 244

BD141	 242

BD143	 92,		93,		250

BD144	 92,		93,		250

BD145	 251,		315	

BK010	 247,		324

BK011	 247

BK017	 83,		247,		32

BK020	 249

BK021	 247

BK022	 83,		249

BK023	 83,		247	

BK200	 228	

BK200BL	 228	

BK300	 228	

BK300BL	 228	

BKM033	 229	

BP001	 137	

BP003	 137,	303	

BP004	 326	

BP011	 204	

BP012	 205	

BP013	 157	

BP014	 154	

BP017	 97,		157	

BP019	 157	

BP021	 97,		157	

BP022	 97,		154	

BP023	 97,		157	

BP024	 97,		154	

BP100	 211,		223	

BP101	 100,		223	

BP200	 210,		223	

BP300	 211,		223,	321

BP400	 223	

BP500	 223	

CP001	 293	

CP002	 293	

CP003	 293,		319	

CP004	 137

CP100	 79	

CP101	 79	

CP102	 79	

CP103	 79	

CP401	 148	

CP401-BK	 153	

CP401F		 148	

CP401F-BK	 152	

CP402		 149	

CP402-BK	 153	

CP402F		 148	

CP402F-BK	 152	

CP403		 149	

CP403-BK	 153	

CP403F	 148	

CP403F-BK	 152	

CW002BK		 75	

CW007BK	 75	

CW007CM		 73	

CW0475BK		 75	

CW095BK	 75	

CW12		 73,		163

CW14		 73

CW6		 73,		163

CWBS		 75	

D62077	 199,		311	

D620RB	 199,		326	

D62377	 197,		199,		211

D623RB	 199,		211	

D62577C	 186	

DS101	 349	

DS102	 349	

DS103	 349	

DS106	 349	

DS109	 349

EZ501	 354	

EZ50199	 347	

EZ50299	 347	

EZ50399	 347	

EZ513	 346	

EZ51377	 346	

EZ514	 346	

EZ515	 320,		346	

EZ518	 343	

EZ520	 304,		343	

EZ522	 343	

EZ523	 350	

EZ524	 350	

EZ525	 350	

EZ527	 350	

EZ529	 343	

EZ530	 343	

EZ533	 350	

EZ534	 350	

EZ535	 324,		335	

EZ538	 350	

EZ545	 337	

EZ547	 101,		306,		337

EZ548	 101,		337	

EZ550	 337	

EZ558	 335	

EZ563	 338	

EZ564	 335	

EZ573	 337	

EZ574	 351	

EZ577	 345	

EZO715	 297	

EZO739	 297	

EZP2135	 345	

EZP2746	 346	

EZP2753	 338	

EZP2760	 338	

EZP2883	 345	

EZP2890	 354	

EZP2906	 354	

EZS-K	 33,		35	

EZT016	 353,		354	

EZT017	 353,		354

GLS024	 295,		315,		325

GLS025B	 218,		266	

GLS025C	 217	

GLS025M	 217,		322	

GLS025W	 218	

GLS025Z	 216	

GLS026B	 218,		266,		269

GLS026C	 217,		322	

GLS026M	 217,		322	

GLS026W	 218

GLS026Z	 195,		216

GLS028B	 266

GLS028W	 271

GLS031B	 195,		262

GLS031W	 195,		262

GLS032B	 266,		269

GLS032W	 271,		307

GLS033B	 262

GLS033W	 262

GLS036B	 260

Index
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GLS036G	 260	

GLS036W	 260	

GLS037B	 261	

GLS037G	 261	

GLS037W	 261	

GLS038C	 273,		322	

GLS038M	 273	

GLS038W	 273	

GLS039B	 260	

GLS039G	 260	

GLS039W	 260	

GLS040B	 262	

GLS040W	 195,		262	

GLS041B	 262	

GLS041W	 195,		262	

GLS042B	 254,		263	

GLS042W	 195,		263	

GLS043B	 263	

GLS043W	 195,		263	

GLS044C	 272,		322	

GLS044M	 272,		322	

GLS044W	 272	

GLS045C	 272	

GLS045M	 272,		322	

GLS045W	 272	

GLS046C	 264,		322	

GLS046M	 264,		322	

GLS046W	 274	

GLS047C	 264,		322	

GLS047M	 264,		322	

GLS047W	 274	

GLS048C	 264,		322	

GLS048M	 264	

GLS051B	 266,		269,		281,		306	

GLS051W	 271,		281,		307

GLS052C	 280	

GLS052M	 280,		322	

GLS052W	 274,		280	

GLS053B	 269,		281	

GLS053W	 271,		281,		307

GLS054C	 280,		303	

GLS054M	 280,		303	

GLS054W	 274,		280	

GLS055B	 269,		281	

GLS055W	 271,		281	

GLS056C	 280,		322	

GLS056M	 280	

GLS056W	 274,		280	

GLS057B	 266,		269,		281

GLS057W	 271,		281,		307

GLS058C	 280	

GLS058M	 280	

GLS058W	 280	

GLS060BW	 66	

GLS060CC	 66	

GLS060GW	 66	

GLS061BW	 66	

GLS061CC	 66	

GLS061GW	 66	

GLS062BW	 66	

GLS062CC	 66	

GLS062GW	 66	

GLS063BW	 67	

GLS063CC	 67	

GLS063GW	 67	

GLS064BW	 67	

GLS064CC	 67	

GLS064GW	 67	

GLS065CC	 67	

GLS065BW	 67	

GLS065GW	 67	

GLS066BW	 67	

GLS066CC	 67	

GLS066GW	 67	

GST01BFP	 278	

GST01WFP	 278	

GST02BFP	 266,		278	

GST02WFP	 278,		307	

GST04BFP	 276,		279,		306

GST04WFP	 279	

GST08BFP	 261	

GST08CFP	 276	

GST08FWFP	 275	

GST08GFP	 277	

GST08MFP	 276	

GST08WFP	 277	

GTC35	 219	

GTC50	 219	

GTR20	 219	

GTR33	 211,		219,		311

GTS14	 211,		219,		311

HL011	 175	

HL012	 175	

HL014	 175	

HL015	 175	

HL017	 179,		303	

HL018	 177	

HL019	 179,		303	

HL020	 177	

HL021	 177	

HL022	 179	

HL023	 177	

HL024	 179	

HL025	 82,		181	

HL026	 82,		181	

HL027	 172	

HL028	 172	

HPL004CGBM	 214	

HPL004WNW	 215	

HPL005CGBM	 214	

HPL005WNW	 215	

HPL006CGBM	 214	

HPL006WNW	 215	

ICBL25C	 184	

ICBR19C	 89,		184	

ICS100	 35,		51,		53,		188

LD106	 113	

LD107	 123	

LD108	 123,		304,		321

LD111	 113	

LD112	 119,		210	

LD116	 119,		308	

LD121	 119,		304

LD122	 119	

LD127	 123	

LD128	 113	

LD131	 119,		321

LD135	 199	

LD136	 199	

LD137	 199

LD138	 199	

LD139	 121	

LD140	 121	

LD141	 121	

LD142	 121	

LD143	 121	

LD144	 121	

LD150	 105,		320	

LD154	 105,		107	

LD155	 105	

LD156	 105	

LD157	 89	

LD158	 88,		123

LD159	 89	

LD160	 88,		122	

LD161	 88,		122	

LD163	 88,		122	

LD169	 92,		93,		117

LD173	 82,		117

LD174	 109,		315

LD175	 117	

LD177	 117	

LD178	 114	

LD179	 119	

LD180	 119	

LD181	 109	

LD182	 109	

LD183	 109	

LD184	 111	

LD185	 111	

LD187	 111	

LD188	 111,		322	

LD189	 115	

LD190	 114	

LD192	 125	

LD194	 113	

LD195	 119	

LD196	 121	

LD197	 121,		326	

LD198	 88,		122	

LD201	 93,		125,		307

LD202	 125	

LD203	 127	

LD204	 127,		306	
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SA117	 99,		184	

SA118	 99,		184,		308	

SA122	 191	

SA123	 191	

SA124	 184	

SA125	 191	

SA127	 326	

SB101	 96	

SB107	 100	

SB110	 101,		308	

SB111	 99,		235	

SB112	 99,		235,		308	

SB113	 99,		235	

SG001	 154,		221,		304,		326	

SG002	 197,		221,		304,		326	

SG003	 197,		221,		326	

SG004	 221	

SG005	 221	

SG015	 221	

SG018	 221	

SG021	 221,		319	

SG028	 169,		220	

SG030	 169,		220,		313	

SG032	 169,		220,		313	

SG037	 220	

SG038	 220	

SG040	 197,		220	

SK001	 211	

SK003	 211	

SK007	 101,		119,		210	

SK018A	 168,		209	

SK022	 209,		316	

SK031	 134,		311	

SK032	 134	

SK033	 158	

SK034	 192,		208,		319	

SK041	 158	

SK043	 87	

SK044	 144	

SK045	 144	

SK046	 144	

SK047	 144,		329	

SK049	 145	

SK050	 145,		329	

SK052	 83,		134	

SK053	 91,		135	

SK054	 90,		93,		307,		328	

SK056	 135	

SK058	 135	

SK059	 139	

SK060	 139	

SK061	 139	

SK062	 139	

SK063	 139	

SK064	 139,		163	

SK065	 87,		139	

SK066	 139	

SK067	 138	

MT-2004BMS	 13	

MT-2005WB	 9	

MT-2005WS	 9	

MT-2006NWB	 9	

MT-2006NWS	 9	

MT-2007CGB	 9	

MT-2007CGS	 9	

MT-2008BMB	 9	

MT-2008BMS	 9	

MT-200BM	 16	

MT-200CG	 16	

MT-200NW	 16	

MT-200W	 16	

MT-3001WB	 11	

MT-3001WS	 11	

MT-3002NWB	 11	

MT-3002NWS	 11	

MT-3003CGB	 11	

MT-3003CGS	 11	

MT-3004BMB	 11	

MT-3004BMS	 11	

MT-300BM	 15	

MT-300CG	 15	

MT-300NW	 15	

MT-300W	 15	

MT-400BM	 16	

MT-400CG	 16	

MT-400NW	 16	

MT-400W	 16	

MT-BKBRACKET	 17	

MT-BKCBDA	 17	

MT-BKDFK	 17	

MT-BKLEG	 14	

MT-CART	 17	

MT-SSBRACKET	 17	

MT-SSCBDA	 17	

MT-SSDFK	 17	

MT-SSLEG	 14	

PB-K	 33,		35	

RBLS100	 65	

RBLS200	 65	

RBLS300	 65	

RBM700	 64	

RBM710	 64	

RBS100	 65

RBS200	 65

RBS300	 65

RDC017	 324	

RGM700	 64	

RGM710	 64	

RWS100	 65	

RWS200	 65	

RWS300	 65	

SA100	 169,		313	

SA101	 169	

SA102	 169	

SA112	 184	

SA116	 184,		308	

LD205	 83,		127	

LD206	 125

LD207	 127

LD211	 116

LD212	 116,		163

LDF011	 107

LDF012	 107

LDF013	 107

LDF016	 107

LDM016	 106

MC-BASE		 32

MC-BASE2		 34

MC-BASIC	 36

MC-BASIC2	 38

MC-BB	 33,		51	

MC-BB2	 35,		53	

MC-BS1	 33,		51	

MC-BS2	 35,		53	

MC-EZS5	 36	

MC-EZS52	 38	

MC-PB6	 36	

MC-PB62	 38	

MC-SERVBASE	 50	

MC-SERVBASE2	 52	

MC-SERVBASIC2B	 54	

MC-SERVBASIC2BK	 48	

MC-SERVBASIC3B	 54	

MC-SERVBASIC3BK	 48	

MC-TS	 33,		35	

MC-WS1	 33,		35,		51,		53	

MEL003	 292	

MEL004	 292	

MEL005	 292	

MEL007	 292	

MEL009	 291	

MEL011	 291	

MEL012	 291	

MEL016	 291	

MEL017	 291	

MEL020	 291	

MEL021	 291	

MEL022	 287	

MEL023	 287	

MEL024	 287	

MEL028	 289	

MEL029	 289	

MEL030	 289	

MT-100BM	 15	

MT-100CG	 15	

MT-100NW	 15	

MT-100W	 15	

MT-2001WB	 13	

MT-2001WS	 13	

MT-2002NWB	 13	

MT-2002NWS	 13	

MT-2003CGB	 13	

MT-2003CGS	 13	

MT-2004BMB	 13	
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SK068	 138	

SK069	 138	

SK070	 138	

SK071	 138	

SK072	 138	

SK073	 138	

SK074	 138	

SK075	 138	

SK077	 141	

SK078	 141	

SK079	 140,		141	

SK080	 141	

SK081	 141	

SK082	 141	

SK083	 141	

SK084	 141	

SM106	 160	

SM111	 160	

SM112	 89,		187	

SM113	 186	

SM114	 186	

SM116	 168,		313	

SM117	 168,		313	

SM118	 168,		313	

SM119	 169	

SM120	 169	

SM121	 169	

SM132	 225	

SM133	 168,		313,		319

SM134	 168,		313	

SM135	 168,		313	

SM136	 164,		311	

SM137	 164,		311	

SM138	 160	

SM139	 164,		311	

SM140	 164	

SM141	 164	

SM142	 206	

SM144	 184,		324	

SM159	 106	

SM160	 206,		304,		319

SM162	 206,		210	

SM169	 164,		168	

SM170	 164,		168	

SM172	 160	

SM179	 164,		311	

SM191	 134	

SM193	 331	

SM194	 160	

SM195	 134,		326	

SM213	 187	

SM216	 158	

SM217	 326	

SM219	 158	

SM220	 192	

SM221	 192	

SM223	 169	

SM224	 169	

SM225	 169,		319	

SM227	 197,		201	

SM229	 134	

SM230	 135,		303	

SM233	 163	

SM234	 134	

SM235	 135,		326

SM238	 326	

SM241	 201,		266,		322,		326

SM243	 185

SM244	 185

SM247	 158

SM249	 90,		142,		328,		329,		331

SM254	 144

SM259	 135

SM260	 135

SM262	 89

SM263	 89

SM264	 89,		187,		197

SM266	 197,		201	

SM267	 144	

SM269	 287	

SM270	 287	

SM271	 287,		315	

SM272	 87	

SM273	 142,		144,		329

SM274	 144	

SM276	 287	

SM279	 287	

SM282	 192	

SM285	 289	

SM286	 289	

SM287	 289	

SM288	 87	

SM289	 87	

SM290	 289	

SM291	 289	

SM298	 82,		199,		325,		331

SM299	 82,		199,		325

SM302	 82,		201	

SM303	 201	

SM307	 83,		134,		331

SM308	 83,		134	

SM314	 90,		91,		92,		296,		328

SM315	 91,		296	

SM318	 83,		185	

SM321	 90,		91,		135,		328

SM322	 295

SM323	 295,		331	

SM324	 295,		331	

SM325	 82,		201	

SM327	 295	

SM328	 295	

SM329	 295	

SM340	 192	

SM343	 134,		311	

SM344	 134,		303	

SM345	 134	

SM346	 134,		326	

SM347	 83,		134	

SM348	 83,		134,		331

SM350	 91,		135	

SM351	 89	

SM356	 191,		195	

SM357	 191,		195	

SM381	 156	

SM382	 156	

SM383	 135	

SM384	 135,		163	

SM386	 185	

SM387	 185	

SM388	 144	

SM389	 144	

SM390	 144	

SM391	 144	

SM392	 185	

SM394	 156	

SM395	 156	

SM396	 193	

SM397	 193	

SM398	 168	

SM399	 168	

SM400	 168	

SM401	 140	

SM402	 193	

SMM003	 224	

SMM004	 224	

SMM012	 155	

SMM013	 155	

SMM015	 149,		153,		311

SMM022	 155	

SMM023	 144,		155,		303

SMM024	 155	

SMM059	 155	

SMM060	 155	

SMM061	 148,		149,		152,		153

SMM062	 149,		153	

SMM063	 87,		149,		153

SMM064	 149,		153	

SMM065	 149,		153	

SW100	 100,		204,		308,		321	

SW101	 100,		204,		303,		308	

SW102	 205

SW103	 205	

SW104	 100,		204,		308,		321

SW105	 205

WP101	 210,		222,		304

WP201	 210,		222,		304

WP301	 210,		222,		304,		325



T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S

All Orders shipped FOB Skokie, IL unless otherwise noted. All orders must be 

submitted in writing. Prepayment by check or credit card are required for first order. 

No C.O.D shipments. All orders billed outside the continental US must be prepaid in 

full. Terms are e x tended at the discretion of ROSSETO®.

For Ta x  E x empt Sales, customers are required to supply ROSSETO® with a current 

copy of their Resale Certificate. MSRP does not include sales ta x . Customer Agrees to 

pay all collection and attorney fees, as well as interest rate of 1.5% per month on any 

unpaid balance or the ma x imum rate allowed under applicable law. A $100 fee will 

be charged for returned checks. Credit terms will be revoked on delinquent accounts. 

ROSSETO® will not ship to accounts with a past due balance until payment is received.

Please e x amine your order upon arrival for any discrepancies. Claims must be 

reported to Customer Service within 7 days of receipt. Any damage or loss must be 

claimed by consignee with carrier.

No Returns will be accepted without ROSSETO® Return Authorization (RA) number and 

must be returned to provided address.

• Restocking Fee will be assessed upon inspection of returned items. Shipping is  

NON-REFUNDABLE.

• 15% Restocking Fee applies if returned UNUSED, WITH ORIGINAL PACKAGING, 

within 30 days.

• 50% Restocking Fee applies if returned USED, DAMAGED, and/or WITHOUT 

ORIGINAL PACKAGING, within 30 days.

• After 30 days, 50% restocking fee applies regardless of use/condition. STORE 

CREDIT ONLY on all returns after 30 days.

• No Returns accepted after 60 days.

Patent numbers: © Rosseto 2019-2023, products are covered by one or more USA & 

International patents: 6,964,355, 7,703, 639 B2, D507,9336 S, D616,707 S,D613, 558 

S, D531, 457 S,371513-0001, D500, 636 S, D604, 106 S, 11370604 , 11350738-B2 

,11576484, D 945641, D 801744, D747154 and Other USA and International patents 

pending.

www.rosseto.com

847.763.1215

info@rosseto.com

© Rosseto 2023. Rosseto Serving Solutions, 3714 Jarvis Ave. Skokie, IL 60076
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